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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

1 LAYLA CURTIS Unknown Female 00:12:08.28 06:31 1 698

2 KANELA CROOKS Keams Canyon G456-S Female 00:12:21.12 06:38 2 348

3 JAYLYN TELLER SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL G456-S Female 00:12:26.73 06:41 3 561

4 ANIYAH MARTIN Madison Park G456-S Female 00:12:29.96 06:43 4 404

5 LAILANY MARISCAL Madison Park G456-S Female 00:12:40.08 06:48 5 402

6 PAIGE BUCKLEY Aprende G456-S Female 00:12:40.69 06:49 6 44

7 SAMANTHA MULLANEY BASIS Flagstaff G456-S Female 00:12:42.61 06:50 7 66

8 NEVAEH LOMAINTEWA SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL G456-S Female 00:12:44.06 06:50 8 558

9 NYA RICHARDSON Sonoran Foothills G456-S Female 00:12:54.50 06:56 9 108

10 HANNAH NEZ Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Female 00:12:56.99 06:57 10 330

11 KALLEE LOMAYESTEWA FMES Indians G456-S Female 00:13:02.23 07:00 11 195

12 KAILAYNE JENSEN Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Female 00:13:06.23 07:02 12 325

13 DANIELLE ABARCA Vistancia Elementary G456-S Female 00:13:10.58 07:05 13 668

14 KAYLA FAULK Gavilan Peak School G456-S Female 00:13:12.96 07:06 14 226

15 KENDALL DEBLANC Vistancia Elementary G456-S Female 00:13:14.30 07:07 15 669

16 NAMOI SAUFKIE SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL G456-S Female 00:13:14.87 07:07 16 559

17 MYLIA SECAKUKU SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL G456-S Female 00:13:16.50 07:08 17 560

18 EMMA WEAVER Aprende G456-S Female 00:13:21.77 07:11 18 50

19 MARA EVANS Vistancia Elementary G456-S Female 00:13:24.97 07:12 19 670

20 NELLY CAMARILLO Madison Park G456-S Female 00:13:25.26 07:12 20 403

21 VICTORIA QUIJADA Dodge Magnet G456-S Female 00:13:26.27 07:13 21 171

22 KYLEIGH HOSTEEN Unknown Female 00:13:28.33 07:14 22 700

23 HALEY SHINSKE Vistancia Elementary G456-S Female 00:13:29.72 07:15 23 672

24 PAYTON ORTON Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Female 00:13:39.26 07:20 24 331

25 MAGGI MCDONALD Vistancia Elementary G456-S Female 00:13:40.06 07:20 25 671

26 KAYLIE WATSON Unknown Female 00:13:42.50 07:22 26 702

27 LILYANA JONES Leupp Tigers G456-S Female 00:13:46.23 07:24 27 388

28 VICTORIA ANTONE FMES Indians G456-S Female 00:13:46.89 07:24 28 193

29 BROOKLYN GUAJARDO Gavilan Peak School G456-S Female 00:13:47.10 07:24 29 227

30 KYLEE BEGAY Leupp Tigers G456-S Female 00:13:50.62 07:26 30 383

31 DANIELLA FULTON Aprende G456-S Female 00:13:54.21 07:28 31 45

32 WINTER EAGLEMAN Nazlini Community School Inc. G456-S Female 00:13:54.71 07:28 32 476

33 SAMI THOMAS Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Female 00:13:56.17 07:29 33 333

34 JORDAN ATTAKAI Indian Wells Road Runners G456-C Female 00:13:58.30 07:30 34 335
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35 CHARLOTTE EGGERS Canyon Springs Stem Academy G456-S Female 00:14:05.86 07:34 35 120

36 JAYME PAWESIEMA FMES Indians G456-S Female 00:14:07.11 07:35 36 197

37 REISI SHAFER Stetson Hills G456-S Female 00:14:07.62 07:35 37 627

38 MALIENA APOSS ROMERO Aprende G456-S Female 00:14:08.53 07:36 38 49

39 LAVENA HONHONGVA SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL G456-S Female 00:14:09.37 07:36 39 556

40 ALEAN HONIE SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL G456-S Female 00:14:10.42 07:37 40 557

41 JULIA PALMER Gavilan Peak School G456-S Female 00:14:10.49 07:37 41 230

42 BROOKE HUMA FMES Indians G456-S Female 00:14:11.40 07:37 42 196

43 KRISTA YAIVA SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL G456-S Female 00:14:15.90 07:40 43 562

44 MELANIE LINDENSTRUTH Aprende G456-S Female 00:14:16.05 07:40 44 48

45 DAILINN DELE Star School G456-S Female 00:14:16.48 07:40 45 601

46 PAITYN BUBOLTZ Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G456-S Female 00:14:16.73 07:40 46 367

47 AVA WITHEM Altadena Middle School G456-S Female 00:14:16.88 07:40 47 21

48 HILLARY BEGAY Seba Dalkai G456-S Female 00:14:17.40 07:40 48 547

49 LAUREN WATSON Unknown Female 00:14:19.25 07:41 49 703

50 SOPHIA RUBANYI Sonoran Foothills G456-S Female 00:14:25.89 07:45 50 109

51 GABRIELLE DAVIS Many Farms Community School G456-S Female 00:14:26.73 07:45 51 438

52 TAOME JENSEN Leupp Tigers G456-S Female 00:14:27.61 07:46 52 387

53 TATUMN BEN Many Farms Community School G456-S Female 00:14:28.49 07:46 53 437

54 AUBRIANNA HORTON Aprende G456-S Female 00:14:28.84 07:47 54 46

55 AHWAHNAE JOHN Star School G456-S Female 00:14:34.93 07:50 55 604

56 ZARIAH TSOSIE Seba Dalkai G456-S Female 00:14:35.35 07:50 56 548

57 SARAI GAMBLER Star School G456-S Female 00:14:36.05 07:50 57 602

58 ROSALIE GOMEZ Chilchinbeto Community School G456-S Female 00:14:37.03 07:51 58 128

59 PAYTON VANDEVOORDE Vistancia Elementary G456-S Female 00:14:37.58 07:51 59 673

60 RAEGAN STOUT Gavilan Peak School G456-S Female 00:14:42.23 07:54 60 232

61 OLIVIA MORENO Dodge Magnet G456-S Female 00:14:46.70 07:56 61 170

62 HERMANDA BAHE Many Farms Community School G456-S Female 00:14:48.48 07:57 62 436

63 ALESSANDRA LOERA Gavilan Peak School G456-S Female 00:14:50.63 07:58 63 229

64 DELAINEY WOODY Many Farms Community School G456-S Female 00:14:52.00 07:59 64 442

65 JAYLNN STEVENS Many Farms Community School G456-S Female 00:14:53.51 08:00 65 439

66 LAUREN RAUSCH Sonoran Foothills G456-S Female 00:15:02.97 08:05 66 107

67 JENNA GAINES Stetson Hills G456-S Female 00:15:03.29 08:05 67 623

68 LAILA THOMPSON Star School G456-S Female 00:15:04.14 08:06 68 606

69 MARISSA CASTRO Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G456-S Female 00:15:04.37 08:06 69 368

70 ZURI YELLOWHAIR Chilchinbeto Community School G456-S Female 00:15:04.81 08:06 70 131

71 HAZEL SHORTMAN Chilchinbeto Community School G456-S Female 00:15:05.84 08:06 71 129

72 KYLEE JACOBS Aprende G456-S Female 00:15:06.60 08:07 72 47

73 PEYTON TSOSIE Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Female 00:15:08.96 08:08 73 334

74 ASIANNE TACHEENE Many Farms Community School G456-S Female 00:15:15.39 08:12 74 440

75 HEIDI DEJOELIE Unknown Female 00:15:16.05 08:12 75 699
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76 VALENCIA TIMMS FMES Indians G456-S Female 00:15:16.82 08:12 76 198

77 AVA HANNOSH Sonoran Foothills G456-S Female 00:15:22.28 08:15 77 104

78 DESTINEE CHEW Dodge Magnet G456-S Female 00:15:25.42 08:17 78 168

79 VALENTINA TSINAJINNIE Chilchinbeto Community School G456-S Female 00:15:25.98 08:17 79 130

80 SOPHIA MCILLECE Sonoran Foothills G456-S Female 00:15:27.46 08:18 80 105

81 TAYLOR GAMBLER Star School G456-S Female 00:15:27.79 08:18 81 603

81 KALAYLA BEGAY Seba Dalkai G456-S Female 00:15:27.79 08:18 81 546

83 GRACIE MURAD Aprende Middle School G456-S Female 00:15:33.79 08:21 83 60

84 KIMBER BOWSHER Madison Park G456-S Female 00:15:45.39 08:28 84 400

85 ALYCIA FLORES Madison Park G456-S Female 00:15:45.94 08:28 85 401

86 KYLIANNA MASSEY Madison Park G456-S Female 00:15:49.35 08:30 86 405

87 ILORA TACHEENE Many Farms Community School G456-S Female 00:16:12.81 08:42 87 441

88 OLIVIA URAM Altadena Middle School G456-S Female 00:16:14.63 08:43 88 20

89 LAKAYLA LEE Nazlini Community School Inc. G456-S Female 00:16:15.61 08:44 89 477

90 RYLEIGH BROWN Blue Ridge Junior High G456-S Female 00:16:17.33 08:45 90 81

91 ARRIBELLA GUNDERSEN BASIS Flagstaff G456-S Female 00:16:17.67 08:45 91 64

92 ELEANOR KRUSE BASIS Flagstaff G456-S Female 00:16:23.93 08:48 92 65

93 DERRIJIA BEGAY Black Mesa Community School G456-S Female 00:16:27.19 08:50 93 76

94 MYELIE HEWES Gavilan Peak School G456-S Female 00:16:27.59 08:50 94 228

95 KATE DAVIS Stetson Hills G456-S Female 00:16:32.51 08:53 95 622

96 MADDIE LASICH Gavilan Peak School G456-S Female 00:16:34.38 08:54 96 231

97 ESTRELLA MORSE Star School G456-S Female 00:16:40.72 08:57 97 605

98 EDEN BARRIGA Stetson Hills G456-S Female 00:16:41.68 08:58 98 621

99 AMELIA PERRY Unknown Female 00:16:45.61 09:00 99 701

100 HALEY POTAVIN Sonoran Foothills G456-S Female 00:16:50.27 09:02 100 106

101 ANDREA RICKERT Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G456-S Female 00:16:52.02 09:03 101 370

102 KENADI MOLINAR Stetson Hills G456-S Female 00:16:53.32 09:04 102 625

103 GABY YAP-GREGORY Altadena Middle School G456-S Female 00:17:00.27 09:08 103 22

104 GRACE SCHLICKLIN Stetson Hills G456-S Female 00:17:03.86 09:10 104 626

105 MESERET MOHAMED Dodge Magnet G456-S Female 00:17:20.23 09:19 105 169

106 CLAIRE GILLIS Stetson Hills G456-S Female 00:17:27.64 09:23 106 624

107 KIKO BENALLY Leupp Tigers G456-S Female 00:17:29.73 09:24 107 384

108 SEDONA BELLOWS Sonoran Foothills G456-S Female 00:17:45.62 09:32 108 103

109 KAYLA BENTLEY Dodge Magnet G456-S Female 00:18:00.41 09:40 109 166

110 AVA ROMERO Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G456-S Female 00:18:11.90 09:46 110 371

111 DULCE ARCIVA Madison Park G456-S Female 00:18:27.78 09:55 111 399

112 QUINN BENNETT Altadena Middle School G456-S Female 00:18:51.91 10:08 112 18

113 KAMRYN CHAPELLA FMES Indians G456-S Female 00:18:55.63 10:10 113 194

114 MERRANDA CLY Leupp Tigers G456-S Female 00:19:30.88 10:29 114 385

115 SHAILA FLORES Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G456-S Female 00:19:40.04 10:34 115 369

116 MADLYN MCARDLE Altadena Middle School G456-S Female 00:21:24.34 11:29 116 19
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117 KAITLYN BOOTH Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G456-S Female 00:21:34.23 11:35 117 366
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

1 SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL G456-S Team Score: 65

JAYLYN TELLER 00:12:26.73 1

NEVAEH LOMAINTEWA 00:12:44.06 5

NAMOI SAUFKIE 00:13:14.87 13

MYLIA SECAKUKU 00:13:16.50 14

LAVENA HONHONGVA 00:14:09.37 32

ALEAN HONIE 00:14:10.42 (33)

KRISTA YAIVA 00:14:15.90 (36)

2 Vistancia Elementary G456-S Team Score: 78

DANIELLE ABARCA 00:13:10.58 10

KENDALL DEBLANC 00:13:14.30 12

MARA EVANS 00:13:24.97 16

HALEY SHINSKE 00:13:29.72 19

MAGGI MCDONALD 00:13:40.06 21
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PAYTON VANDEVOORDE 00:14:37.58 (48)

3 Indian Wells Road Runners G456-S Team Score: 91

HANNAH NEZ 00:12:56.99 7

KAILAYNE JENSEN 00:13:06.23 9

PAYTON ORTON 00:13:39.26 20

SAMI THOMAS 00:13:56.17 27

JORDAN ATTAKAI 00:13:58.30 28

PEYTON TSOSIE 00:15:08.96 (60)

4 Aprende G456-S Team Score: 113

PAIGE BUCKLEY 00:12:40.69 4

EMMA WEAVER 00:13:21.77 15

DANIELLA FULTON 00:13:54.21 26

MALIENA APOSS ROMERO 00:14:08.53 31

MELANIE LINDENSTRUTH 00:14:16.05 37

AUBRIANNA HORTON 00:14:28.84 (45)

KYLEE JACOBS 00:15:06.60 (59)

5 Madison Park G456-S Team Score: 157

ANIYAH MARTIN 00:12:29.96 2

LAILANY MARISCAL 00:12:40.08 3

NELLY CAMARILLO 00:13:25.26 17

KIMBER BOWSHER 00:15:45.39 67
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ALYCIA FLORES 00:15:45.94 68

KYLIANNA MASSEY 00:15:49.35 (69)

DULCE ARCIVA 00:18:27.78 (88)

6 FMES Indians G456-S Team Score: 157

KALLEE LOMAYESTEWA 00:13:02.23 8

VICTORIA ANTONE 00:13:46.89 23

JAYME PAWESIEMA 00:14:07.11 29

BROOKE HUMA 00:14:11.40 35

VALENCIA TIMMS 00:15:16.82 62

KAMRYN CHAPELLA 00:18:55.63 (90)

7 Gavilan Peak School G456-S Team Score: 170

KAYLA FAULK 00:13:12.96 11

BROOKLYN GUAJARDO 00:13:47.10 24

JULIA PALMER 00:14:10.49 34

RAEGAN STOUT 00:14:42.23 49

ALESSANDRA LOERA 00:14:50.63 52

MYELIE HEWES 00:16:27.59 (72)

MADDIE LASICH 00:16:34.38 (74)

8 Sonoran Foothills G456-S Team Score: 230

NYA RICHARDSON 00:12:54.50 6

SOPHIA RUBANYI 00:14:25.89 41
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LAUREN RAUSCH 00:15:02.97 55

AVA HANNOSH 00:15:22.28 63

SOPHIA MCILLECE 00:15:27.46 65

HALEY POTAVIN 00:16:50.27 (77)

SEDONA BELLOWS 00:17:45.62 (85)

9 Many Farms Community School G456-S Team Score: 244

GABRIELLE DAVIS 00:14:26.73 42

TATUMN BEN 00:14:28.49 44

HERMANDA BAHE 00:14:48.48 51

DELAINEY WOODY 00:14:52.00 53

JAYLNN STEVENS 00:14:53.51 54

ASIANNE TACHEENE 00:15:15.39 (61)

ILORA TACHEENE 00:16:12.81 (70)

10 Star School G456-S Team Score: 254

DAILINN DELE 00:14:16.48 38

AHWAHNAE JOHN 00:14:34.93 46

SARAI GAMBLER 00:14:36.05 47

LAILA THOMPSON 00:15:04.14 57

TAYLOR GAMBLER 00:15:27.79 66

ESTRELLA MORSE 00:16:40.72 (75)

11 Leupp Tigers G456-S Team Score: 265
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LILYANA JONES 00:13:46.23 22

KYLEE BEGAY 00:13:50.62 25

TAOME JENSEN 00:14:27.61 43

KIKO BENALLY 00:17:29.73 84

MERRANDA CLY 00:19:30.88 91

12 Dodge Magnet G456-S Team Score: 300

VICTORIA QUIJADA 00:13:26.27 18

OLIVIA MORENO 00:14:46.70 50

DESTINEE CHEW 00:15:25.42 64

MESERET MOHAMED 00:17:20.23 82

KAYLA BENTLEY 00:18:00.41 86

13 Stetson Hills G456-S Team Score: 314

REISI SHAFER 00:14:07.62 30

JENNA GAINES 00:15:03.29 56

KATE DAVIS 00:16:32.51 73

EDEN BARRIGA 00:16:41.68 76

KENADI MOLINAR 00:16:53.32 79

GRACE SCHLICKLIN 00:17:03.86 (81)

CLAIRE GILLIS 00:17:27.64 (83)

14 Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G456-S Team Score: 354

PAITYN BUBOLTZ 00:14:16.73 39
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MARISSA CASTRO 00:15:04.37 58

ANDREA RICKERT 00:16:52.02 78

AVA ROMERO 00:18:11.90 87

SHAILA FLORES 00:19:40.04 92

KAITLYN BOOTH 00:21:34.23 (94)

15 Altadena Middle School G456-S Team Score: 373

AVA WITHEM 00:14:16.88 40

OLIVIA URAM 00:16:14.63 71

GABY YAP-GREGORY 00:17:00.27 80

QUINN BENNETT 00:18:51.91 89

MADLYN MCARDLE 00:21:24.34 93

Nov 4, 2019 11:34:39am EST 6



Arizona Youth Cross Country Championships

Boy’s 4th-6th School Champs Overall Results

Generated by Vincent Sherry

on Nov 4, 2019 11:34:56am EST

OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

1 JAMISON PING Altadena Middle School B456-S Male 00:10:32.09 05:40 1 7

2 ADRIAN PADILLA Paseo verde elementary B456-S Male 00:11:19.11 06:05 2 531

3 BRENT SOLLARS Gavilan Peak School B456-S Male 00:11:40.30 06:16 3 219

4 KALELL TSINNIJINNIE Tuba City B456-S Male 00:11:40.47 06:16 4 653

5 EITHAN TACHINE Tuba City B456-S Male 00:11:44.36 06:18 5 652

6 DAMIEN DANDY Tuba City B456-S Male 00:11:44.54 06:18 6 650

7 LIAM O’BRIEN Stetson Hills B456-S Male 00:11:50.96 06:22 7 611

8 MORAES HATATHLIE Tuba City B456-S Male 00:11:51.66 06:22 8 651

9 JACKSON GAYDON Canyon Springs Stem Academy B456-S Male 00:11:57.11 06:25 9 117

10 ALEX HAMMOND Altadena Middle School B456-S Male 00:11:58.99 06:26 10 4

11 ANTWAN CLEMENT Unknown Male 00:12:00.90 06:27 11 684

12 KAYDEN DENNIS SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL B456-S Male 00:12:05.97 06:30 12 549

13 JAYSON ALLEN Tuba City B456-S Male 00:12:06.98 06:30 13 649

14 BRYCE BRIGGS Sonoran Foothills B456-S Male 00:12:07.88 06:31 14 92

15 EVERETT EVANS BASIS Flagstaff B456-S Male 00:12:09.33 06:32 15 63

16 JEFF DEREESE Gavilan Peak School B456-S Male 00:12:16.39 06:36 16 215

17 DAMARKUS ALLEN Stetson Hills B456-S Male 00:12:17.24 06:36 17 607

18 THEO CIOCHETTI Unknown Male 00:12:18.94 06:37 18 683

19 AMARE SILAS FMES Indians B456-S Male 00:12:20.56 06:38 19 191

20 TANNER MORGAN Vistancia Elementary B456-S Male 00:12:21.11 06:38 20 666

21 DEREK X NGUYEN Aprende B456-S Male 00:12:21.86 06:38 21 35

22 THERON HUMA FMES Indians B456-S Male 00:12:23.77 06:39 22 188

23 JAMES PAWESIEWMA FMES Indians B456-S Male 00:12:26.16 06:41 23 190

24 JOEY ABBRUZZIO Sonoran Foothills B456-S Male 00:12:27.11 06:41 24 89

25 MEBRAHTOM TESFALUL Dodge Magnet B456-S Male 00:12:28.64 06:42 25 155

26 KRISTOPHER KELLY Star School B456-S Male 00:12:29.02 06:42 26 598

27 RYLAN BIA Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Male 00:12:29.45 06:43 27 323

28 IAN MASAUESVA Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Male 00:12:38.60 06:47 28 328

29 WAYNE POLEY HBCS Wildcats B456-S Male 00:12:39.53 06:48 29 270

30 JUELZ SOKE Dilcon Eagles B456-S Male 00:12:41.64 06:49 30 137

31 STEPHAN LOMAKEMA HBCS Wildcats B456-S Male 00:12:42.10 06:49 31 268

32 DALLAS TAHY Dilcon Eagles B456-S Male 00:12:42.24 06:49 32 138

33 HUNTER BAHNIMPTEWA HBCS Wildcats B456-S Male 00:12:42.65 06:50 33 266

34 NOAH CHARVES Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B456-S Male 00:12:43.93 06:50 34 349

continued on next page

1



Boy’s 4th-6th School Champs Overall Results Arizona Youth Cross Country Championships

continued from previous page

OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

35 ANDRE LOMAINTEWA SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL B456-S Male 00:12:45.13 06:51 35 550

36 WYATT PASSMORE Heritage Middle School B456-S Male 00:12:52.57 06:55 36 273

37 ROBERT URQUHART Stetson Hills B456-S Male 00:12:55.49 06:57 37 612

38 NAVASTA DENNIS FMES Indians B456-S Male 00:13:01.73 07:00 38 186

39 RASHAD LEE Many Farms Community School B456-S Male 00:13:04.18 07:01 39 422

40 LOMAWISIWMA HUMA FMES Indians B456-S Male 00:13:05.51 07:02 40 187

41 SEAN MAHON Aprende B456-S Male 00:13:07.25 07:03 41 33

42 BRADY BECENTI Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Male 00:13:07.77 07:03 42 322

43 ELIJAH TALKALAI MEMS Thunderbirds B456-S Male 00:13:10.26 07:04 43 457

44 SHELDON MUTTE Many Farms Community School B456-S Male 00:13:10.94 07:05 44 424

45 JAY BENSON Sonoran Foothills B456-S Male 00:13:13.50 07:06 45 91

46 CHAYCE MONDINO Unknown Male 00:13:16.68 07:08 46 686

47 BRECK MIDDENDORF Stetson Hills B456-S Male 00:13:17.31 07:08 47 610

48 COOPER YOUNG Chilchinbeto Community School B456-S Male 00:13:17.95 07:09 48 124

49 KEMPER EDNIE Gavilan Peak School B456-S Male 00:13:18.71 07:09 49 216

50 COLE LEWIS Stetson Hills B456-S Male 00:13:19.72 07:10 50 609

51 MATT DURAN Heritage Middle School B456-S Male 00:13:20.31 07:10 51 272

52 BRAYLEN TALIMAN Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Male 00:13:21.73 07:11 52 332

53 BRADLEY MCCURTAIN Unknown Male 00:13:23.10 07:11 53 685

54 JOEL WILLIAMS JR. Leupp Tigers B456-S Male 00:13:27.07 07:13 54 381

55 TALON KYASYOUSIE HBCS Wildcats B456-S Male 00:13:27.17 07:14 55 267

56 ARRON MARES MEMS Thunderbirds B456-S Male 00:13:33.32 07:17 56 454

57 KALEB GUY Many Farms Community School B456-S Male 00:13:33.59 07:17 57 421

58 COOPER MONK Vistancia Elementary B456-S Male 00:13:34.18 07:17 58 663

59 THURMAN TACHEENE JR. FMES Indians B456-S Male 00:13:35.59 07:18 59 192

60 CLIFFTON LOMAYAKTEWA FMES Indians B456-S Male 00:13:36.16 07:18 60 189

61 SAGE BENN Star School B456-S Male 00:13:37.32 07:19 61 595

62 MARCELLOUS VAN JR. Sonoran Foothills B456-S Male 00:13:38.30 07:19 62 95

63 DENMARK PIASECKI Altadena Middle School B456-S Male 00:13:38.79 07:20 63 6

63 COLBY DAVID Star School B456-S Male 00:13:38.79 07:20 63 596

65 NOAH SCHOSSOW MEMS Thunderbirds B456-S Male 00:13:45.45 07:23 65 456

66 CHARLIE HAMMER Aprende B456-S Male 00:13:47.39 07:24 66 32

67 DARIUS VANWINKLE Many Farms Community School B456-S Male 00:13:49.93 07:26 67 426

68 CAIDEN WILLIS Stetson Hills B456-S Male 00:13:52.58 07:27 68 613

69 JEREMIAH ACOTHLEY Dilcon Eagles B456-S Male 00:13:56.74 07:29 69 133

70 MICHAEL HUGHES Dilcon Eagles B456-S Male 00:13:59.38 07:31 70 135

71 JASIAH GOLDING Star School B456-S Male 00:14:00.25 07:31 71 597

72 CASH ELLIOTT MEMS Thunderbirds B456-S Male 00:14:01.92 07:32 72 453

73 COLIN Unknown Male 00:14:03.45 07:33 73 717

74 LONDYN LOMAYESTEWA HBCS Wildcats B456-S Male 00:14:04.62 07:34 74 269

75 ROMAN LUJAN Dodge Magnet B456-S Male 00:14:04.67 07:34 75 154
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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

76 CARSON NANCE Unknown Male 00:14:05.54 07:34 76 681

77 MATTHEW PERCY Aprende B456-S Male 00:14:07.13 07:35 77 36

78 BRECKEN BELLOWS Sonoran Foothills B456-S Male 00:14:11.21 07:37 78 90

79 OWEN HALF Leupp Tigers B456-S Male 00:14:14.34 07:39 79 378

80 ADRIANO YAZZIE Leupp Tigers B456-S Male 00:14:14.83 07:39 80 382

81 HARPER EULER Vistancia Elementary B456-S Male 00:14:15.40 07:39 81 661

82 DALLAS COMSTOCK Aprende Middle School B456-S Male 00:14:15.76 07:40 82 58

83 BLAKE BAKKILA Stetson Hills B456-S Male 00:14:17.16 07:40 83 608

84 CHANNING KING Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Male 00:14:18.02 07:41 84 326

85 WILLIAM KINDS Dilcon Eagles B456-S Male 00:14:19.83 07:42 85 136

86 FRANKIE YAMAGUCHI Gavilan Peak School B456-S Male 00:14:21.76 07:43 86 220

87 CADEN GORISHEK Aprende B456-S Male 00:14:23.98 07:44 87 31

88 TANNER OTHON MEMS Thunderbirds B456-S Male 00:14:27.94 07:46 88 455

89 JOSHUA MORGAN Vistancia Elementary B456-S Male 00:14:32.30 07:48 89 665

90 NICHOLAS NUTUMYA SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL B456-S Male 00:14:35.78 07:50 90 552

91 MICAH GARCIA Altadena Middle School B456-S Male 00:14:35.92 07:50 91 3

92 CAYL FERGUSON Aprende B456-S Male 00:14:37.99 07:51 92 30

93 MADIX MAHAN Vistancia Elementary B456-S Male 00:14:39.56 07:52 93 662

94 MENTURIOUS FRANCIS Nazlini Community School Inc. B456-S Male 00:14:43.21 07:54 94 474

95 BRAXTON BROWN Sonoran Foothills B456-S Male 00:14:44.46 07:55 95 93

96 TREYAN BEN Many Farms Community School B456-S Male 00:14:44.59 07:55 96 420

97 JAI’KARI JOHNSON Madison Park B456-S Male 00:14:51.01 07:58 97 392

98 LANDON CHEE Leupp Tigers B456-S Male 00:14:53.41 08:00 98 376

99 ZARAYAH LEE Many Farms Community School B456-S Male 00:14:58.24 08:02 99 423

100 ISIAH BEGAY Dilcon Eagles B456-S Male 00:15:01.73 08:04 100 134

101 ADEN ALMANZAR Star School B456-S Male 00:15:01.87 08:04 101 594

102 RAYMOND BYARS MEMS Thunderbirds B456-S Male 00:15:04.09 08:05 102 452

103 GABRIEL WENDELSCHAFER SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL B456-S Male 00:15:07.86 08:08 103 555

104 NATHAN MORALES Aprende B456-S Male 00:15:13.23 08:10 104 34

105 JACOB MUTTE Many Farms Community School B456-S Male 00:15:21.08 08:15 105 425

106 KAIDEN MORRIS Indian Wells Road Runners B456-C Male 00:15:24.53 08:16 106 329

107 DAVIDSON BENTON Seba Dalkai B456-S Male 00:15:25.07 08:17 107 543

108 TRUMAN BAHE MEMS Thunderbirds B456-S Male 00:15:26.74 08:18 108 451

109 HENDRICKS RUSSELL Star School B456-S Male 00:15:28.44 08:19 109 600

110 ASHTON MOORE Vistancia Elementary B456-S Male 00:15:32.32 08:21 110 664

111 AIDEN NOBLE Unknown Male 00:15:32.93 08:21 111 687

112 CONNOR PAFFRATH Sonoran Foothills B456-S Male 00:15:34.89 08:22 112 94

113 MACHIAS REDDYE Chilchinbeto Community School B456-S Male 00:15:43.95 08:27 113 123

114 ANQUAN QOTSWISINA SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL B456-S Male 00:15:49.47 08:30 114 554

115 JOSHUA DAVID Arizona, US Male 00:15:52.03 08:31 115 722

116 CONNER KELLUM Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B456-S Male 00:15:53.87 08:32 116 352
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117 ANTONIO NEZZIE Star School B456-S Male 00:15:56.16 08:33 117 599

118 SHAYNE JOHNSON Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B456-S Male 00:16:00.98 08:36 118 351

119 KEINAN LOMAYESTEWA SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL B456-S Male 00:16:23.57 08:48 119 551

120 ASHTON TALAYUMPTEWA Leupp Tigers B456-S Male 00:16:24.03 08:48 120 380

121 GABRIEL GONZALEZ Nazlini Community School Inc. B456-S Male 00:16:32.92 08:53 121 475

122 MARCUS WILLIAMS Dilcon Eagles B456-S Male 00:16:45.99 09:00 122 139

123 MICHAEL SEKAYUMPTEWA SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL B456-S Male 00:16:49.63 09:02 123 553

124 DEVIN GOLDTOOTH Leupp Tigers B456-S Male 00:16:52.72 09:04 124 377

125 JEROME JOHNSON Leupp Tigers B456-S Male 00:17:06.97 09:11 125 379

126 KEATON COX Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B456-S Male 00:17:08.21 09:12 126 350

127 ISAAC THORNTON Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B456-S Male 00:17:33.16 09:25 127 353

128 ELIAS TSEDAH HBCS Wildcats B456-S Male 00:17:48.28 09:34 128 271

129 SEAMUS LOEBS Santa Rosa Day School B456-S Male 00:17:51.29 09:35 129 537

130 AMRIT JHAJ Altadena Middle School B456-S Male 00:17:55.60 09:38 130 5

131 DALLAS FRIEDMAN Gavilan Peak School B456-S Male 00:18:03.62 09:42 131 217

132 CALEB WHEELER Altadena Middle School B456-S Male 00:18:15.70 09:48 132 8

133 KYMANI FLORES Santa Rosa Day School B456-S Male 00:18:20.12 09:51 133 536

134 LANDRY CARLOS Santa Rosa Day School B456-S Male 00:20:22.51 10:56 134 535

135 ETHAN BILLIE Nazlini Community School Inc. B456-S Male 00:21:55.84 11:46 135 473

136 ELIJAH NASH Santa Rosa Day School B456-S Male 00:23:44.56 12:45 136 538

137 JACKSON ALDRICH Dodge Magnet B456-S Male 00:23:45.45 12:45 137 153
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

1 Tuba City B456-S Team Score: 29

KALELL TSINNIJINNIE 00:11:40.47 3

EITHAN TACHINE 00:11:44.36 4

DAMIEN DANDY 00:11:44.54 5

MORAES HATATHLIE 00:11:51.66 7

JAYSON ALLEN 00:12:06.98 10

2 FMES Indians B456-S Team Score: 113

AMARE SILAS 00:12:20.56 14

THERON HUMA 00:12:23.77 17

JAMES PAWESIEWMA 00:12:26.16 18

NAVASTA DENNIS 00:13:01.73 31

LOMAWISIWMA HUMA 00:13:05.51 33

THURMAN TACHEENE JR. 00:13:35.59 (48)

CLIFFTON LOMAYAKTEWA 00:13:36.16 (49)

continued on next page
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3 Stetson Hills B456-S Team Score: 129

LIAM O’BRIEN 00:11:50.96 6

DAMARKUS ALLEN 00:12:17.24 13

ROBERT URQUHART 00:12:55.49 30

BRECK MIDDENDORF 00:13:17.31 39

COLE LEWIS 00:13:19.72 41

CAIDEN WILLIS 00:13:52.58 (57)

BLAKE BAKKILA 00:14:17.16 (68)

4 HBCS Wildcats B456-S Team Score: 181

WAYNE POLEY 00:12:39.53 23

STEPHAN LOMAKEMA 00:12:42.10 25

HUNTER BAHNIMPTEWA 00:12:42.65 27

TALON KYASYOUSIE 00:13:27.17 44

LONDYN LOMAYESTEWA 00:14:04.62 62

ELIAS TSEDAH 00:17:48.28 (106)

5 Sonoran Foothills B456-S Team Score: 183

BRYCE BRIGGS 00:12:07.88 11

JOEY ABBRUZZIO 00:12:27.11 19

JAY BENSON 00:13:13.50 38

MARCELLOUS VAN JR. 00:13:38.30 51

BRECKEN BELLOWS 00:14:11.21 64

continued on next page
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BRAXTON BROWN 00:14:44.46 (79)

CONNOR PAFFRATH 00:15:34.89 (93)

6 Indian Wells Road Runners B456-S Team Score: 189

RYLAN BIA 00:12:29.45 21

IAN MASAUESVA 00:12:38.60 22

BRADY BECENTI 00:13:07.77 35

BRAYLEN TALIMAN 00:13:21.73 42

CHANNING KING 00:14:18.02 69

KAIDEN MORRIS 00:15:24.53 (89)

7 Gavilan Peak School B456-S Team Score: 233

BRENT SOLLARS 00:11:40.30 2

JEFF DEREESE 00:12:16.39 12

KEMPER EDNIE 00:13:18.71 40

FRANKIE YAMAGUCHI 00:14:21.76 71

DALLAS FRIEDMAN 00:18:03.62 108

8 Dilcon Eagles B456-S Team Score: 237

JUELZ SOKE 00:12:41.64 24

DALLAS TAHY 00:12:42.24 26

JEREMIAH ACOTHLEY 00:13:56.74 58

MICHAEL HUGHES 00:13:59.38 59

WILLIAM KINDS 00:14:19.83 70
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ISIAH BEGAY 00:15:01.73 (83)

MARCUS WILLIAMS 00:16:45.99 (100)

9 Aprende B456-S Team Score: 240

DEREK X NGUYEN 00:12:21.86 16

SEAN MAHON 00:13:07.25 34

CHARLIE HAMMER 00:13:47.39 55

MATTHEW PERCY 00:14:07.13 63

CADEN GORISHEK 00:14:23.98 72

CAYL FERGUSON 00:14:37.99 (77)

NATHAN MORALES 00:15:13.23 (87)

10 Altadena Middle School B456-S Team Score: 245

JAMISON PING 00:10:32.09 1

ALEX HAMMOND 00:11:58.99 8

DENMARK PIASECKI 00:13:38.79 53

MICAH GARCIA 00:14:35.92 76

AMRIT JHAJ 00:17:55.60 107

CALEB WHEELER 00:18:15.70 (109)

11 Many Farms Community School B456-S Team Score: 251

RASHAD LEE 00:13:04.18 32

SHELDON MUTTE 00:13:10.94 37

KALEB GUY 00:13:33.59 46

continued on next page
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DARIUS VANWINKLE 00:13:49.93 56

TREYAN BEN 00:14:44.59 80

ZARAYAH LEE 00:14:58.24 (82)

JACOB MUTTE 00:15:21.08 (88)

12 Star School B456-S Team Score: 266

KRISTOPHER KELLY 00:12:29.02 20

SAGE BENN 00:13:37.32 50

COLBY DAVID 00:13:38.79 52

JASIAH GOLDING 00:14:00.25 60

ADEN ALMANZAR 00:15:01.87 84

HENDRICKS RUSSELL 00:15:28.44 (91)

ANTONIO NEZZIE 00:15:56.16 (96)

13 MEMS Thunderbirds B456-S Team Score: 269

ELIJAH TALKALAI 00:13:10.26 36

ARRON MARES 00:13:33.32 45

NOAH SCHOSSOW 00:13:45.45 54

CASH ELLIOTT 00:14:01.92 61

TANNER OTHON 00:14:27.94 73

RAYMOND BYARS 00:15:04.09 (85)

TRUMAN BAHE 00:15:26.74 (90)

14 Vistancia Elementary B456-S Team Score: 281
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TANNER MORGAN 00:12:21.11 15

COOPER MONK 00:13:34.18 47

HARPER EULER 00:14:15.40 67

JOSHUA MORGAN 00:14:32.30 74

MADIX MAHAN 00:14:39.56 78

ASHTON MOORE 00:15:32.32 (92)

15 SECOND MESA DAY SCHOOL B456-S Team Score: 293

KAYDEN DENNIS 00:12:05.97 9

ANDRE LOMAINTEWA 00:12:45.13 29

NICHOLAS NUTUMYA 00:14:35.78 75

GABRIEL WENDELSCHAFER 00:15:07.86 86

ANQUAN QOTSWISINA 00:15:49.47 94

KEINAN LOMAYESTEWA 00:16:23.57 (98)

MICHAEL SEKAYUMPTEWA 00:16:49.63 (101)

16 Leupp Tigers B456-S Team Score: 354

JOEL WILLIAMS JR. 00:13:27.07 43

OWEN HALF 00:14:14.34 65

ADRIANO YAZZIE 00:14:14.83 66

LANDON CHEE 00:14:53.41 81

ASHTON TALAYUMPTEWA 00:16:24.03 99

DEVIN GOLDTOOTH 00:16:52.72 (102)

JEROME JOHNSON 00:17:06.97 (103)

continued on next page
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17 Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B456-S Team Score: 429

NOAH CHARVES 00:12:43.93 28

CONNER KELLUM 00:15:53.87 95

SHAYNE JOHNSON 00:16:00.98 97

KEATON COX 00:17:08.21 104

ISAAC THORNTON 00:17:33.16 105
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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

1 JODESSA SEGAY Unknown Female 00:14:43.37 07:54 1 696

2 ARENA KEE Northern Arizona Runners G456-C Female 00:14:50.41 07:58 2 506

3 TAYLOR JAMES Unknown Female 00:15:19.10 08:14 3 694

4 ALKIERRA REID Northern Arizona Runners G456-C Female 00:15:25.57 08:17 4 508

5 SHANYEA GORMAN Northern Arizona Runners G456-C Female 00:15:48.36 08:29 5 504

6 ALZIRAH REID Northern Arizona Runners G456-C Female 00:15:49.85 08:30 6 507

7 SHANAILA GORMAN Northern Arizona Runners G456-C Female 00:15:51.18 08:31 7 505

8 JANARIA SEGAY Unknown Female 00:16:21.11 08:47 8 697

9 ASIA TACHEENE Many Farms Community School G456-C Female 00:16:41.81 08:58 9 434

10 NAOMI JUE Unknown Female 00:17:01.49 09:08 10 695

11 CRYSTAL TSOSIE Many Farms Community School G456-C Female 00:19:15.17 10:20 11 435

12 ADDISYN BEGAY Unknown Female 00:20:44.42 11:08 12 693
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

1 Northern Arizona Runners G456-C Team Score: 15

ARENA KEE 00:14:50.41 1

ALKIERRA REID 00:15:25.57 2

SHANYEA GORMAN 00:15:48.36 3

ALZIRAH REID 00:15:49.85 4

SHANAILA GORMAN 00:15:51.18 5
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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

1 CANNON BISHOP NCSAA Eagles B456-C Male 00:11:59.39 06:26 1 479

2 LUCAS VARGAS Madison #1 Middle School B456-C Male 00:13:17.92 07:09 2 391

3 JACKSON DRISCOLL NCSAA Eagles B456-C Male 00:13:24.26 07:12 3 481

4 LOGAN LARSON NCSAA Eagles B456-C Male 00:13:47.54 07:24 4 483

5 KALEB ELLSWORTH NCSAA Eagles B456-C Male 00:14:49.84 07:58 5 482

6 AIDAN CREEL NCSAA Eagles B456-C Male 00:15:44.86 08:27 6 480

7 ELI BAYNE NCSAA Eagles B456-C Male 00:16:16.27 08:44 7 478

8 JACKSON MOTT NCSAA Eagles B456-C Male 00:21:21.15 11:28 8 484
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

1 NCSAA Eagles B456-C Team Score: 15

CANNON BISHOP 00:11:59.39 1

JACKSON DRISCOLL 00:13:24.26 2

LOGAN LARSON 00:13:47.54 3

KALEB ELLSWORTH 00:14:49.84 4

AIDAN CREEL 00:15:44.86 5

ELI BAYNE 00:16:16.27 (6)

JACKSON MOTT 00:21:21.15 (7)
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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

1 LEILAH BASKERVILLE Arizona, US Female 00:12:31.19 06:43 1 720

2 LILLY MARTELL NCSAA Eagles G78-C Female 00:13:47.15 07:24 2 501

3 ELLA CHRISTENSEN NCSAA Eagles G78-C Female 00:16:21.30 08:47 3 499

4 KARISSA BURNS Flagstaff ROAM G78-C Female 00:16:29.11 08:51 4 185

5 MACKENZIE MCCLAIN NCSAA Eagles G78-C Female 00:16:41.85 08:58 5 502

6 MACKENZIE HATCHER Unknown Female 00:19:28.42 10:27 6 711

7 KAYDENCE PARKER NCSAA Eagles G78-C Female 00:21:35.09 11:35 7 503
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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

1 JAYDEN SMITH Lle ye toh Runner B78-C Male 00:10:25.70 05:36 1 390

2 CONNOR LEE NCSAA Eagles B78-C (A) Male 00:11:11.23 06:01 2 489

3 MASON SAGERS NCSAA Eagles B78-C (A) Male 00:11:12.39 06:01 3 491

4 PATRICK CREEL NCSAA Eagles B78-C (A) Male 00:11:39.36 06:16 4 485

5 JORGE ACUNA Panthers Athletic Club B78-C Male 00:11:45.21 06:19 5 713

6 JAXON LEAVITT NCSAA Eagles B78-C (A) Male 00:11:46.62 06:20 6 488

7 DAEMON RAMES Arizona, US Male 00:11:51.73 06:22 7 712

8 SEMAJ HALL Unknown Male 00:11:52.65 06:23 8 690

9 DAXTON BISHOP NCSAA Eagles B78-C (A) Male 00:11:58.52 06:26 9 486

10 CHRISTIAN CEBREROS Panthers Athletic Club B78-C Male 00:12:00.88 06:27 10 716

11 LANDON LARSEN NCSAA Eagles B78-C (B) Male 00:12:02.71 06:28 11 495

12 RICHARD BUCHALSKI NCSAA Eagles B78-C (A) Male 00:12:09.62 06:32 12 487

13 GUILLERMO CORONA Panthers Athletic Club B78-C Male 00:12:27.12 06:41 13 714

14 ANDREW PICKENS NCSAA Eagles B78-C (A) Male 00:12:56.44 06:57 14 490

15 MADDOX HUBBARTT NCSAA Eagles B78-C (B) Male 00:13:13.39 07:06 15 494

16 CONNOR HEATON NCSAA Eagles B78-C (B) Male 00:13:35.04 07:18 16 493

17 BENJAMIN RODRIGUEZ NCSAA Eagles B78-C (B) Male 00:13:42.67 07:22 17 498

18 ETHAN RODRIGUEZ NCSAA Eagles B78-C (B) Male 00:13:46.90 07:24 18 497

19 KAYLEB MCCLAIN NCSAA Eagles B78-C (B) Male 00:13:52.96 07:27 19 496

20 DEVION ARREGUIN Panthers Athletic Club B78-C Male 00:14:05.74 07:34 20 715

21 AMARI HARRIS NCSAA Eagles B78-C (B) Male 00:14:48.13 07:57 21 492

22 TYLER TAMEZ Unknown Male 00:22:54.94 12:18 22 692
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

1 NCSAA Eagles B78-C (A) Team Score: 18

CONNOR LEE 00:11:11.23 1

MASON SAGERS 00:11:12.39 2

PATRICK CREEL 00:11:39.36 3

JAXON LEAVITT 00:11:46.62 5

DAXTON BISHOP 00:11:58.52 7

RICHARD BUCHALSKI 00:12:09.62 (10)

ANDREW PICKENS 00:12:56.44 (12)

2 Panthers Athletic Club B78-C Team Score: 47

JORGE ACUNA 00:11:45.21 4

DAEMON RAMES 00:11:51.73 6

CHRISTIAN CEBREROS 00:12:00.88 8

GUILLERMO CORONA 00:12:27.12 11

DEVION ARREGUIN 00:14:05.74 18

continued on next page
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3 NCSAA Eagles B78-C (B) Team Score: 67

LANDON LARSEN 00:12:02.71 9

MADDOX HUBBARTT 00:13:13.39 13

CONNOR HEATON 00:13:35.04 14

BENJAMIN RODRIGUEZ 00:13:42.67 15

ETHAN RODRIGUEZ 00:13:46.90 16

KAYLEB MCCLAIN 00:13:52.96 (17)

AMARI HARRIS 00:14:48.13 (19)
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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

1 JANESSA SEGAY Unknown Female 00:11:21.86 06:06 1 709

2 JENNY SANDERS Tuba City Boarding School G78-S Female 00:11:43.15 06:18 2 659

3 LANDEN LEBLOND Hillcrest Middle School G78-S Female 00:11:48.01 06:20 3 302

4 TUMAYAH BIA Tsaile Public School G78-S Female 00:11:50.33 06:22 4 643

5 HEIDI CHEE Arizona, US Female 00:11:50.37 06:22 5 725

6 RYLEY NELSON Unknown Female 00:11:52.08 06:22 6 704

7 PAYTON BEAN MEMS Thunderbirds G78-S Female 00:11:52.40 06:23 7 466

8 MAIREAD KELLY MEMS Thunderbirds G78-S Female 00:11:52.66 06:23 8 469

9 OLIVIA BAKER MEMS Thunderbirds G78-S Female 00:11:55.23 06:24 9 465

10 KIARRA BRIGGS Sonoran Foothills G78-S Female 00:11:58.56 06:26 10 110

11 MIKAYLA NUMKENA Tuba City Boarding School G78-S Female 00:11:59.95 06:27 11 658

12 ANGELINA HICKEY Aprende G78-S Female 00:12:07.67 06:31 12 54

13 RYAH ZAKULA Gavilan Peak School G78-S Female 00:12:10.40 06:32 13 239

14 KIMI CAHOON Madison Park G78-S Female 00:12:12.96 06:34 14 407

15 ARACELI GONZALES Unknown Female 00:12:15.00 06:35 15 718

16 JULIETTA TAVIZON-HEREDIA Madison Park G78-S Female 00:12:17.31 06:36 16 411

17 PAIGE DAVIES-BOERNER Aprende G78-S Female 00:12:17.88 06:36 17 51

18 MORNING RAIN HONANI Arizona, US Female 00:12:22.88 06:39 18 733

19 SIENNA RIGGS Arizona, US Female 00:12:23.46 06:39 19 721

20 SAGE SOLLARS Gavilan Peak School G78-S Female 00:12:26.63 06:41 20 237

21 ANNAMARIE YAZZIE Ganado Middle School Hornets G78-S Female 00:12:27.12 06:41 21 214

22 PAYTON TACHEENE Unknown Female 00:12:29.43 06:43 22 710

23 ADDYSON PALMER Sinagua Middle School G78-S Female 00:12:29.98 06:43 23 577

24 ZALDA WISE Gridley MS G78-S Female 00:12:33.18 06:45 24 264

25 TAYLOR BIGGAMBLER Sinagua Middle School G78-S Female 00:12:38.63 06:47 25 572

26 TEAGAN MARTIN MEMS Thunderbirds G78-S Female 00:12:41.62 06:49 26 470

27 MEGAN WHEELING St. John XXIII Catholic School G78-S Female 00:12:42.77 06:50 27 593

28 JULIE DEREESE Gavilan Peak School G78-S Female 00:12:45.66 06:51 28 234

29 ALFREAROSA REID Ganado Middle School Hornets G78-S Female 00:12:47.11 06:52 29 211

30 ZELLA STUTZ Aprende G78-S Female 00:12:54.03 06:56 30 56

31 HALEY JOHNSON ROAM G78-S Female 00:12:55.13 06:56 31 533

32 EMILY MULLANEY BASIS Flagstaff G78-S Female 00:12:57.44 06:58 32 67

33 MELODY LEWIS Blue Ridge Junior High G78-S Female 00:12:58.81 06:58 33 86

34 CAMREE LANE NPA Spartans G78-S (A) Female 00:13:00.79 06:59 34 522
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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

35 KIRSTEN HONAHNI Tuba City Boarding School G78-S Female 00:13:02.80 07:00 35 656

36 ADDIE SMITH MEMS Thunderbirds G78-S Female 00:13:04.46 07:01 36 471

37 SKYLA BIRD Sedona Charter School G78-S Female 00:13:04.68 07:01 37 563

38 MADDIE DUGAN Sinagua Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:08.47 07:03 38 574

39 BELLA CIMINIERI MEMS Thunderbirds G78-S Female 00:13:09.14 07:04 39 467

40 AVERI SHUEY Gavilan Peak School G78-S Female 00:13:10.11 07:04 40 236

41 ELIANA METZ Heritage Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:10.87 07:05 41 288

42 BAILEY MCGRAW Sinagua Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:11.57 07:05 42 576

43 DANIELLE GRAHAM Heritage Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:11.71 07:05 43 285

44 LYNDSAY THOMAS Ganado Middle School Hornets G78-S Female 00:13:12.52 07:06 44 213

45 ADRIANA BOCHINCLONNY Ganado Middle School Hornets G78-S Female 00:13:13.58 07:06 45 206

46 ANYA BESANA Gavilan Peak School G78-S Female 00:13:13.93 07:06 46 233

47 RYLEE LINARES SALRIN Mansfeld G78-S Female 00:13:16.56 07:08 47 419

48 HALLIE WATKINS Sinagua Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:17.59 07:08 48 579

49 CRISTAL TESFALUL Dodge Magnet G78-S Female 00:13:17.60 07:08 49 174

50 DEYA GUERRERRO Holbrook Roadrunners G78-S Female 00:13:18.72 07:09 50 314

51 NEILANA BEGAYE Tsaile Public School G78-S Female 00:13:19.88 07:10 51 642

52 SAVANNAH PICKERING Unknown Female 00:13:20.48 07:10 52 707

53 LILLY OCHOA Unknown Female 00:13:21.96 07:11 53 706

54 BROOKLYN HANANIA Altadena Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:22.61 07:11 54 24

55 ISABEL ESTRADA Heritage Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:25.75 07:13 55 284

56 TALITHIA APPLEGATE Blue Ridge Junior High G78-S Female 00:13:27.33 07:14 56 82

57 ADDISON EDNIE Gavilan Peak School G78-S Female 00:13:27.89 07:14 57 235

58 KENDALL DOUBET Vistancia Elementary G78-S Female 00:13:29.78 07:15 58 676

59 ARACELI PONCE Madison Park G78-S Female 00:13:32.14 07:16 59 410

60 AVA HANDEL St. John XXIII Catholic School G78-S Female 00:13:33.81 07:17 60 590

61 KEIRA CROSBY Many Farms Community School G78-S Female 00:13:33.93 07:17 61 443

62 MARIA GONZALES Aprende G78-S Female 00:13:34.17 07:17 62 52

63 LIZZY TOGNACCI NPA Spartans G78-S (A) Female 00:13:35.40 07:18 63 524

64 SLOAN GUESS Aprende G78-S Female 00:13:37.36 07:19 64 53

65 ANNIE HENNEKE Magee G78-S Female 00:13:37.91 07:19 65 414

66 LAILA JAMES Ganado Middle School Hornets G78-S Female 00:13:38.89 07:20 66 207

67 LAUREN ANDERSON Mansfeld G78-S Female 00:13:39.96 07:20 67 418

68 ANNA KENCHINGTON Altadena Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:40.24 07:21 68 26

69 HAILEY ROTH Aprende G78-S Female 00:13:41.43 07:21 69 55

70 RAELLE YAZZIE Dilcon Eagles G78-S Female 00:13:42.91 07:22 70 152

71 KIRRA MORGAN Vistancia Elementary G78-S Female 00:13:43.45 07:22 71 679

72 XIOMARA COTA-ROBLES Magee G78-S Female 00:13:44.73 07:23 72 412

73 CAMPBELL AUGUSTINOVICH Hillcrest Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:46.57 07:24 73 298

74 GIANNA GIRARDI Blue Ridge Junior High G78-S Female 00:13:46.89 07:24 74 83

75 TEDRA LEONARD Ganado Middle School Hornets G78-S Female 00:13:49.85 07:26 75 208
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76 LILY KLINE Heritage Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:50.30 07:26 76 287

77 ASHLEY ZUPANCIC Vistancia Elementary G78-S Female 00:13:50.94 07:26 77 680

78 KENNA YAEGEN Gridley MS G78-S Female 00:13:51.97 07:27 78 265

79 ABIGAIL MILLER Alice Vail G78-S Female 00:13:52.11 07:27 79 2

80 ISABELLA WINSLOW Holbrook Roadrunners G78-S Female 00:13:52.76 07:27 80 317

81 SOPHIE SCHLICKLIN Stetson Hills G78-S Female 00:13:54.00 07:28 81 633

82 MADDIE ZURGA Aprende G78-S Female 00:13:54.10 07:28 82 57

83 LOLA HUNT Vistancia Elementary G78-S Female 00:13:54.83 07:28 83 678

84 ZOE KALISKI Canyon Springs Stem Academy G78-S Female 00:13:55.58 07:29 84 121

85 MADDY AUTRY Stetson Hills G78-S Female 00:13:55.97 07:29 85 629

86 SARAH DREXLER NPA Spartans G78-S (A) Female 00:13:55.98 07:29 86 520

87 LILLY THOMAS Greasewood Springs Community School G78-S Female 00:13:57.87 07:30 87 250

88 NEVEAH JISHIE Tsaile Public School G78-S Female 00:13:58.56 07:30 88 645

89 SAMMI PETERSON Heritage Middle School G78-S Female 00:13:59.14 07:31 89 289

90 JASMINE MCCOY Altadena Middle School G78-S Female 00:14:00.45 07:31 90 29

91 INDI JONES NPA Spartans G78-S (A) Female 00:14:02.64 07:33 91 521

92 AMELIA NORTH Magee G78-S Female 00:14:08.06 07:35 92 416

93 ZIYI JUAN Many Farms Community School G78-S Female 00:14:09.17 07:36 93 445

94 MARY SANDOVAL Tsaile Public School G78-S Female 00:14:09.33 07:36 94 647

94 ASHLEY NOBLE Unknown Female 00:14:09.33 07:36 94 705

96 JAYLA NELSON Holbrook Roadrunners G78-S Female 00:14:12.24 07:38 96 315

97 ADDISON BIRD Hillcrest Middle School G78-S Female 00:14:16.18 07:40 97 299

98 NICOLE TSOSIE Many Farms Community School G78-S Female 00:14:17.98 07:41 98 448

99 MONICA GRIEST Heritage Middle School G78-S Female 00:14:18.00 07:41 99 286

100 LAYNEE HOLLECH Vistancia Elementary G78-S Female 00:14:19.36 07:42 100 677

101 MCARTNEY WEISENSEE Gavilan Peak School G78-S Female 00:14:21.80 07:43 101 238

102 MIA POZAR Sinagua Middle School G78-S Female 00:14:28.74 07:47 102 578

103 ADALIE GESTEN NPA Spartans G78-S (B) Female 00:14:29.63 07:47 103 528

104 JASAH MCINTOSH Ganado Middle School Hornets G78-S Female 00:14:30.14 07:47 104 210

105 MIKALA DEMARCO Vistancia Elementary G78-S Female 00:14:32.46 07:49 105 675

106 SUMMER PETERS Dilcon Eagles G78-S Female 00:14:33.07 07:49 106 150

107 NACYANNE KING Tsaile Public School G78-S Female 00:14:36.48 07:51 107 646

108 ELENNA CHIPMAN Aprende Middle School G78-S Female 00:14:36.81 07:51 108 61

109 LATIA LAUGHING Madison Park G78-S Female 00:14:37.26 07:51 109 409

110 SOFIA MORALES Aprende Middle School G78-C Female 00:14:46.24 07:56 110 62

111 KIMBERLY BILLIE Holbrook Roadrunners G78-S Female 00:14:46.70 07:56 111 313

111 BROOKE GOODING Sonoran Foothills G78-S Female 00:14:46.70 07:56 111 113

113 AYDIN SABEL Gridley MS G78-S Female 00:14:47.52 07:57 113 263

114 MAKAILA CARDON Sinagua Middle School G78-S Female 00:14:51.10 07:59 114 573

115 PAYTON EDEN Altadena Middle School G78-S Female 00:14:53.20 08:00 115 23

116 LAURYNN BIGGAMBLER NPA Spartans G78-S (A) Female 00:14:56.81 08:02 116 518
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117 KADEE LARSON Blue Ridge Junior High G78-S Female 00:14:57.22 08:02 117 85

118 KIANNA BUTLER NPA Spartans G78-S (A) Female 00:14:57.60 08:02 118 519

119 TARALYN BEGAY Arizona, US Female 00:15:01.53 08:04 119 724

120 DELILAH SHORTY Many Farms Community School G78-S Female 00:15:01.65 08:04 120 446

121 BELLA GOOCH Magee G78-S Female 00:15:12.42 08:10 121 413

122 NORA KYLE St. John XXIII Catholic School G78-S Female 00:15:12.51 08:10 122 592

123 RACHEL WHELESS BASIS Flagstaff G78-S Female 00:15:13.42 08:11 123 68

124 LAURA DREXLER NPA Spartans G78-S (B) Female 00:15:13.93 08:11 124 527

125 AVERY JOHNSON MEMS Thunderbirds G78-S Female 00:15:15.41 08:12 125 468

126 MARKESHA TOM Many Farms Community School G78-S Female 00:15:15.85 08:12 126 447

127 SUMMER DAILEY Many Farms Community School G78-S Female 00:15:19.30 08:14 127 444

128 LINDSEY HERNANDEZ Gridley MS G78-S Female 00:15:26.87 08:18 128 261

129 LEDIJHA YAZZIE Many Farms Community School G78-S Female 00:15:28.26 08:18 129 449

130 ASHLEY KEELING Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G78-S Female 00:15:30.55 08:20 130 375

131 ALANA GEWARGIS Hillcrest Middle School G78-S Female 00:15:38.42 08:24 131 301

132 LARISSA LOPEZ Tuba City Boarding School G78-S Female 00:15:39.34 08:24 132 657

133 ANGEL BARTON Dilcon Eagles G78-S Female 00:15:40.85 08:25 133 147

134 HAYLIE WOODRUFF NPA Spartans G78-S (B) Female 00:15:42.11 08:26 134 530

135 AALIYA MUELLER NPA Spartans G78-S (A) Female 00:15:45.32 08:28 135 523

136 CLAIRE CUNNINGHAM NPA Spartans G78-S (B) Female 00:15:46.57 08:28 136 526

137 CAITLYN BROOKFIELD St. John XXIII Catholic School G78-S Female 00:15:51.72 08:31 137 588

138 KEYLEE THOMPSON Dodge Magnet G78-S Female 00:15:54.14 08:32 138 175

139 MARIA ARAGON Dilcon Eagles G78-S Female 00:15:54.89 08:33 139 146

140 CHRISTINE DOBIS Sonoran Foothills G78-S Female 00:15:55.90 08:33 140 111

141 COLE JOHNSON Sonoran Foothills G78-S Female 00:15:57.09 08:34 141 114

142 LAUREN SILHOL Hillcrest Middle School G78-S Female 00:15:58.68 08:35 142 303

143 ELLA JOHNSON Dodge Magnet G78-S Female 00:15:59.40 08:35 143 173

144 LANAYA TSOSIE Holbrook Roadrunners G78-S Female 00:16:02.16 08:37 144 316

145 CHLOE HANDEL St. John XXIII Catholic School G78-S Female 00:16:08.03 08:40 145 591

146 SHINEA GOLDEN Greasewood Springs Community School G78-S Female 00:16:09.11 08:40 146 246

147 MAELI KAYONNIE Greasewood Springs Community School G78-S Female 00:16:13.11 08:43 147 247

148 LINDSEY BARCIA St. John XXIII Catholic School G78-S Female 00:16:14.26 08:43 148 587

149 JAZMINE HUMA Altadena Middle School G78-S Female 00:16:16.87 08:45 149 25

150 MORGAN DUNNE Sonoran Foothills G78-S Female 00:16:26.46 08:50 150 112

151 EMMA LEE Dilcon Eagles G78-S Female 00:16:34.34 08:54 151 148

152 AUTUMN HARSHA Gridley MS G78-S Female 00:16:36.17 08:55 152 260

153 EMILY SCHOLZ Unknown Female 00:16:37.07 08:55 153 708

154 LEANNE PERRY Blue Ridge Junior High G78-S Female 00:16:42.38 08:58 154 87

155 JERIKA COVINGTON NPA Spartans G78-S (B) Female 00:16:45.72 09:00 155 525

156 MADELINE COLBY Stetson Hills G78-S Female 00:16:47.27 09:01 156 630

157 JESSIE COLE Stetson Hills G78-S Female 00:17:02.82 09:09 157 632
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158 CADENCE CACHOLA Madison Park G78-S Female 00:17:07.22 09:12 158 406

159 RODRICKA HALE-TOLEDO Tsaile Public School G78-S Female 00:17:08.15 09:12 159 644

160 KATIA KHOURY St. John XXIII Catholic School G78-S Female 00:17:28.77 09:23 160 589

161 AUTUMN PETERS Dilcon Eagles G78-S Female 00:17:29.69 09:24 161 149

162 PAIGE WAGNER Tsaile Public School G78-S Female 00:17:36.27 09:27 162 648

163 EMMA LINDSAY Magee G78-S Female 00:17:49.22 09:34 163 415

164 SENIDA ROBISON Magee G78-S Female 00:17:51.34 09:35 164 417

165 MADISON MURROW Gridley MS G78-S Female 00:18:05.25 09:43 165 262

166 FAITH PEDERSON Sonoran Foothills G78-S Female 00:18:08.26 09:44 166 115

167 NATASHBAH YAZZIE Dilcon Eagles G78-S Female 00:18:13.67 09:47 167 151

168 PARIS CARLOS Santa Rosa Day School G78-S Female 00:18:20.92 09:51 168 540

169 DAELYN COLBY Stetson Hills G78-S Female 00:18:21.00 09:51 169 631

170 SHIRLANDRA TSINAJINNIE Chilchinbeto Community School G78-S Female 00:18:24.93 09:53 170 132

171 VERENICE CAMPOS Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G78-S Female 00:18:44.36 10:04 171 373

172 NATALIE HAIEY Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G78-S Female 00:18:45.70 10:04 172 374

173 TREYANNA MANUELITO Greasewood Springs Community School G78-S Female 00:18:59.89 10:12 173 249

174 NANA AMPONSAH Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa G78-S Female 00:19:34.91 10:31 174 372

175 ADRIANA SANDERS Sonoran Foothills G78-S Female 00:20:10.61 10:50 175 116

176 GRACE MCGOWEN Blue Ridge Junior High G78-S Female 00:20:13.56 10:52 176 84

177 JASMINE SALVADOR Santa Rosa Day School G78-S Female 00:20:39.01 11:05 177 542

178 CHANNING CARLOS Santa Rosa Day School G78-S Female 00:22:09.11 11:53 178 541

179 RYLIE RAU Blue Ridge Junior High G78-S Female 00:22:30.57 12:05 179 88

180 MARGOT MCARDLE Altadena Middle School G78-S Female 00:26:50.84 14:25 180 28
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

1 MEMS Thunderbirds G78-S Team Score: 53

PAYTON BEAN 00:11:52.40 3

MAIREAD KELLY 00:11:52.66 4

OLIVIA BAKER 00:11:55.23 5

TEAGAN MARTIN 00:12:41.62 17

ADDIE SMITH 00:13:04.46 24

BELLA CIMINIERI 00:13:09.14 (26)

AVERY JOHNSON 00:15:15.41 (99)

2 Gavilan Peak School G78-S Team Score: 99

RYAH ZAKULA 00:12:10.40 8

SAGE SOLLARS 00:12:26.63 12

JULIE DEREESE 00:12:45.66 19

AVERI SHUEY 00:13:10.11 27

ANYA BESANA 00:13:13.93 33

continued on next page
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ADDISON EDNIE 00:13:27.89 (40)

MCARTNEY WEISENSEE 00:14:21.80 (79)

3 Sinagua Middle School G78-S Team Score: 118

ADDYSON PALMER 00:12:29.98 14

TAYLOR BIGGAMBLER 00:12:38.63 16

MADDIE DUGAN 00:13:08.47 25

BAILEY MCGRAW 00:13:11.57 29

HALLIE WATKINS 00:13:17.59 34

MIA POZAR 00:14:28.74 (80)

MAKAILA CARDON 00:14:51.10 (90)

4 Aprende G78-S Team Score: 131

ANGELINA HICKEY 00:12:07.67 7

PAIGE DAVIES-BOERNER 00:12:17.88 11

ZELLA STUTZ 00:12:54.03 21

MARIA GONZALES 00:13:34.17 45

SLOAN GUESS 00:13:37.36 47

HAILEY ROTH 00:13:41.43 (51)

MADDIE ZURGA 00:13:54.10 (63)

5 Ganado Middle School Hornets G78-S Team Score: 145

ANNAMARIE YAZZIE 00:12:27.12 13

ALFREAROSA REID 00:12:47.11 20
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LYNDSAY THOMAS 00:13:12.52 31

ADRIANA BOCHINCLONNY 00:13:13.58 32

LAILA JAMES 00:13:38.89 49

TEDRA LEONARD 00:13:49.85 (57)

JASAH MCINTOSH 00:14:30.14 (82)

6 Heritage Middle School G78-S Team Score: 222

ELIANA METZ 00:13:10.87 28

DANIELLE GRAHAM 00:13:11.71 30

ISABEL ESTRADA 00:13:25.75 38

LILY KLINE 00:13:50.30 58

SAMMI PETERSON 00:13:59.14 68

MONICA GRIEST 00:14:18.00 (77)

7 Tsaile Public School G78-S Team Score: 263

TUMAYAH BIA 00:11:50.33 2

NEILANA BEGAYE 00:13:19.88 36

NEVEAH JISHIE 00:13:58.56 67

MARY SANDOVAL 00:14:09.33 73

NACYANNE KING 00:14:36.48 85

RODRICKA HALE-TOLEDO 00:17:08.15 (126)

PAIGE WAGNER 00:17:36.27 (129)

8 Madison Park G78-S Team Score: 272
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KIMI CAHOON 00:12:12.96 9

JULIETTA TAVIZON-HEREDIA 00:12:17.31 10

ARACELI PONCE 00:13:32.14 42

LATIA LAUGHING 00:14:37.26 86

CADENCE CACHOLA 00:17:07.22 125

9 Vistancia Elementary G78-S Team Score: 295

KENDALL DOUBET 00:13:29.78 41

KIRRA MORGAN 00:13:43.45 53

ASHLEY ZUPANCIC 00:13:50.94 59

LOLA HUNT 00:13:54.83 64

LAYNEE HOLLECH 00:14:19.36 78

MIKALA DEMARCO 00:14:32.46 (83)

10 NPA Spartans G78-S (A) Team Score: 297

CAMREE LANE 00:13:00.79 23

LIZZY TOGNACCI 00:13:35.40 46

SARAH DREXLER 00:13:55.98 66

INDI JONES 00:14:02.64 70

LAURYNN BIGGAMBLER 00:14:56.81 92

KIANNA BUTLER 00:14:57.60 (94)

AALIYA MUELLER 00:15:45.32 (107)

11 Blue Ridge Junior High G78-S Team Score: 331
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MELODY LEWIS 00:12:58.81 22

TALITHIA APPLEGATE 00:13:27.33 39

GIANNA GIRARDI 00:13:46.89 56

KADEE LARSON 00:14:57.22 93

LEANNE PERRY 00:16:42.38 121

GRACE MCGOWEN 00:20:13.56 (137)

RYLIE RAU 00:22:30.57 (138)

12 Hillcrest Middle School G78-S Team Score: 348

LANDEN LEBLOND 00:11:48.01 1

CAMPBELL AUGUSTINOVICH 00:13:46.57 55

ADDISON BIRD 00:14:16.18 75

ALANA GEWARGIS 00:15:38.42 104

LAUREN SILHOL 00:15:58.68 113

13 Altadena Middle School G78-S Team Score: 364

BROOKLYN HANANIA 00:13:22.61 37

ANNA KENCHINGTON 00:13:40.24 50

JASMINE MCCOY 00:14:00.45 69

PAYTON EDEN 00:14:53.20 91

JAZMINE HUMA 00:16:16.87 117

MARGOT MCARDLE 00:26:50.84 (139)

14 Holbrook Roadrunners G78-S Team Score: 371
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DEYA GUERRERRO 00:13:18.72 35

ISABELLA WINSLOW 00:13:52.76 61

JAYLA NELSON 00:14:12.24 74

KIMBERLY BILLIE 00:14:46.70 87

LANAYA TSOSIE 00:16:02.16 114

15 St. John XXIII Catholic School G78-S Team Score: 382

MEGAN WHEELING 00:12:42.77 18

AVA HANDEL 00:13:33.81 43

NORA KYLE 00:15:12.51 97

CAITLYN BROOKFIELD 00:15:51.72 109

CHLOE HANDEL 00:16:08.03 115

LINDSEY BARCIA 00:16:14.26 (116)

KATIA KHOURY 00:17:28.77 (127)

16 Gridley MS G78-S Team Score: 386

ZALDA WISE 00:12:33.18 15

KENNA YAEGEN 00:13:51.97 60

AYDIN SABEL 00:14:47.52 89

LINDSEY HERNANDEZ 00:15:26.87 102

AUTUMN HARSHA 00:16:36.17 120

MADISON MURROW 00:18:05.25 (132)

17 Many Farms Community School G78-S Team Score: 387

continued on next page
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

KEIRA CROSBY 00:13:33.93 44

ZIYI JUAN 00:14:09.17 72

NICOLE TSOSIE 00:14:17.98 76

DELILAH SHORTY 00:15:01.65 95

MARKESHA TOM 00:15:15.85 100

SUMMER DAILEY 00:15:19.30 (101)

LEDIJHA YAZZIE 00:15:28.26 (103)

18 Magee G78-S Team Score: 399

ANNIE HENNEKE 00:13:37.91 48

XIOMARA COTA-ROBLES 00:13:44.73 54

AMELIA NORTH 00:14:08.06 71

BELLA GOOCH 00:15:12.42 96

EMMA LINDSAY 00:17:49.22 130

SENIDA ROBISON 00:17:51.34 (131)

19 Sonoran Foothills G78-S Team Score: 435

KIARRA BRIGGS 00:11:58.56 6

BROOKE GOODING 00:14:46.70 88

CHRISTINE DOBIS 00:15:55.90 111

COLE JOHNSON 00:15:57.09 112

MORGAN DUNNE 00:16:26.46 118

FAITH PEDERSON 00:18:08.26 (133)

ADRIANA SANDERS 00:20:10.61 (136)

continued on next page
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20 Dilcon Eagles G78-S Team Score: 470

RAELLE YAZZIE 00:13:42.91 52

SUMMER PETERS 00:14:33.07 84

ANGEL BARTON 00:15:40.85 105

MARIA ARAGON 00:15:54.89 110

EMMA LEE 00:16:34.34 119

AUTUMN PETERS 00:17:29.69 (128)

NATASHBAH YAZZIE 00:18:13.67 (134)

21 Stetson Hills G78-S Team Score: 509

SOPHIE SCHLICKLIN 00:13:54.00 62

MADDY AUTRY 00:13:55.97 65

MADELINE COLBY 00:16:47.27 123

JESSIE COLE 00:17:02.82 124

DAELYN COLBY 00:18:21.00 135

22 NPA Spartans G78-S (B) Team Score: 515

ADALIE GESTEN 00:14:29.63 81

LAURA DREXLER 00:15:13.93 98

HAYLIE WOODRUFF 00:15:42.11 106

CLAIRE CUNNINGHAM 00:15:46.57 108

JERIKA COVINGTON 00:16:45.72 122
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Arizona Youth Cross Country Championships

Boy’s 7th-8th School Champs Overall Results

Generated by Vincent Sherry

on Nov 4, 2019 11:37:45am EST

OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

1 ANTHONY PADILLA Paseo verde elementary B78-S Male 00:10:05.73 05:25 1 532

2 WYATT PICKERING Unknown Male 00:10:18.15 05:32 2 691

3 JAYDEN FALLWELL Gridley MS B78-S Male 00:10:24.86 05:36 3 254

4 NICOLAS CUSSON Emily Gray B78-S Male 00:10:32.06 05:40 4 180

5 COLE TROXLER Sinagua Middle School B78-S Male 00:10:50.77 05:50 5 569

6 KADEN EVANS Altadena Middle School B78-S Male 00:10:52.98 05:51 6 11

7 DARRIEN SPRUNG Emily Gray B78-S Male 00:10:58.41 05:54 7 182

8 KRISTEN LEE Many Farms Community School B78-S Male 00:11:03.61 05:56 8 431

9 AIDAN WHETTON Mary Belle McCorkle, AZ Male 00:11:07.28 05:58 9 726

10 JAVIER JOHNS Heritage Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:10.46 06:00 10 277

11 MATTHEW CUGINI Gridley MS B78-S Male 00:11:12.95 06:02 11 253

12 EZRA PINGITORE Stetson Hills B78-S Male 00:11:16.13 06:03 12 618

13 MCLANE BAILLIE BASIS Yetis B78-S Male 00:11:16.43 06:03 13 69

14 BRENDAN RAMIEZ Gridley MS B78-S Male 00:11:16.90 06:04 14 257

15 FELIPE JUE Aprende B78-S Male 00:11:17.50 06:04 15 40

16 BRENDON JAMES Ganado Middle School Hornets B78-S Male 00:11:19.85 06:05 16 203

17 KYLE ENSLEY Arizona, US Male 00:11:20.02 06:05 17 734

18 CHRISTOPHER JIMENEZ Emily Gray B78-S Male 00:11:20.36 06:05 18 181

19 SAWYER HYER Blue Ridge Junior High B78-S Male 00:11:22.07 06:06 19 78

20 TJ STRUBBE Altadena Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:22.70 06:07 20 15

21 SEAN WATERS Aprende B78-S Male 00:11:24.03 06:07 21 43

22 ISAAC LIMBAUGH Stetson Hills B78-S Male 00:11:27.34 06:09 22 615

23 MCKAY DUNN Sinagua Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:28.92 06:10 23 565

24 LAQUAN WHITEHAIR Seba Dalkai B78-S Male 00:11:29.00 06:10 24 545

25 AYDEN CARR Tuba City Boarding School B78-S Male 00:11:29.35 06:10 25 654

26 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ Hillcrest Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:30.98 06:11 26 295

27 ELIJAH TANON Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (A) Male 00:11:31.57 06:11 27 360

28 ZACH BIAH MEMS Thunderbirds B78-S Male 00:11:33.69 06:13 28 460

29 TYLER TROXLER Sinagua Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:36.23 06:14 29 570

30 IVAN ZALDIVAR Sinagua Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:39.92 06:16 30 571

31 BRODY RYAN Heritage Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:41.76 06:17 31 280

32 LAURENCE NUMKENA Tuba City Boarding School B78-S Male 00:11:42.99 06:18 32 655

33 DORIAN RIVERA-GONZALES Gridley MS B78-S Male 00:11:44.30 06:18 33 258

34 QUENTON METZ Heritage Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:45.09 06:19 34 278

continued on next page
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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

35 MALAKU PEARSON MEMS Thunderbirds B78-S Male 00:11:45.70 06:19 35 464

36 TRISTEN ATTAKAI Holbrook Roadrunners B78-S Male 00:11:46.31 06:19 36 307

37 JACK ENGELTHALER BASIS Yetis B78-S Male 00:11:47.32 06:20 37 71

38 DOMINIC ROLISON Heritage Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:47.44 06:20 38 279

39 EVAN HARRISON Chilchinbeto Community School B78-S Male 00:11:47.66 06:20 39 125

40 LIAM LINDEMAN Doolen Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:49.87 06:21 40 179

41 KASEY MONROE Dilcon Eagles B78-S Male 00:11:50.27 06:22 41 143

42 GILBERT HOSKIE Ganado Middle School Hornets B78-S Male 00:11:53.36 06:23 42 202

43 LEYTON TOM Holbrook Roadrunners B78-S Male 00:11:53.39 06:23 43 312

44 STEPHEN BROWN Aprende B78-S Male 00:11:53.93 06:23 44 38

45 KENNETH NEZ Holbrook Roadrunners B78-S Male 00:11:56.48 06:25 45 311

46 JACK SMITH Hillcrest Middle School B78-S Male 00:11:56.74 06:25 46 296

47 LOGAN OTHON MEMS Thunderbirds B78-S Male 00:11:58.65 06:26 47 463

48 COLE GRESHAM Madison Park B78-S Male 00:12:01.77 06:28 48 395

49 MARIANO BIRDNO MEMS Thunderbirds B78-S Male 00:12:03.29 06:29 49 461

50 HAWKE RAMOS Star School Male 00:12:03.70 06:29 50 719

50 AIDEN ALONZO Many Farms Community School B78-S Male 00:12:03.70 06:29 50 427

52 JUAN OZUNA CASTILLO Dodge Magnet B78-S Male 00:12:03.74 06:29 52 160

53 CLINTON BEGAY Ganado Middle School Hornets B78-S Male 00:12:03.79 06:29 53 199

54 SOOYA DAVIS Hotevilla Bacavi Community Sch B78-S Male 00:12:09.19 06:32 54 318

55 NATHAN HENANDEZ Gridley MS B78-S Male 00:12:11.68 06:33 55 252

56 BARRETT REGINALD Altadena Middle School B78-S Male 00:12:12.12 06:33 56 14

57 DALTON HILL Sonoran Foothills B78-S Male 00:12:13.05 06:34 57 99

58 THERAND LOMAKEMA Hotevilla Bacavi Community Sch B78-S Male 00:12:13.27 06:34 58 320

59 DAVON SOKE Dilcon Eagles B78-S Male 00:12:13.30 06:34 59 144

60 TONY HACKE Heritage Middle School B78-S Male 00:12:15.56 06:35 60 276

61 JOE BEITLER MEMS Thunderbirds B78-S Male 00:12:16.07 06:35 61 459

62 QUINTON BREUER Hillcrest Middle School B78-S Male 00:12:17.21 06:36 62 292

63 DONNY DENT MEMS Thunderbirds B78-S Male 00:12:19.48 06:37 63 462

64 JOSH RODRIGUEZ Mary Belle McCorkle, AZ Male 00:12:20.60 06:38 64 727

65 DANTE GISHAL Ganado Middle School Hornets B78-S Male 00:12:21.09 06:38 65 201

66 ANDREW HUTTON NPA Spartans B78-S Male 00:12:21.53 06:38 66 515

67 BRAYDEN CURLEY Unknown Male 00:12:21.96 06:39 67 689

68 ANTONIO ARELLANO Aprende B78-S Male 00:12:24.76 06:40 68 37

69 LANDON TODECHINIE Ganado Middle School Hornets B78-S Male 00:12:28.44 06:42 69 205

70 BEN TUPPER Heritage Middle School B78-S Male 00:12:30.30 06:43 70 281

71 JOSEPH HERNANDEZ Gridley MS B78-S Male 00:12:30.73 06:43 71 255

72 AUSTIN SHALOO Alice Vail B78-S Male 00:12:31.06 06:43 72 1

73 DAIMIAN HASKIE T’iis Nazbas Community School B78-S Male 00:12:32.82 06:44 73 637

74 SOL PORRAS Safford K-8 B78-S Male 00:12:32.96 06:44 74 534

75 PRESTON GREEN Heritage Middle School B78-S Male 00:12:34.00 06:45 75 275
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76 WILLIAM NEZ Holbrook Roadrunners B78-S Male 00:12:38.12 06:47 76 306

76 CARTER MEZA Stetson Hills B78-S Male 00:12:38.12 06:47 76 616

78 VICTOR MUNOZ Madison Park B78-S Male 00:12:39.60 06:48 78 396

79 NATHYN WEINMANN Altadena Middle School B78-S Male 00:12:39.92 06:48 79 17

80 MICHAEL DREHER Vistancia Elementary B78-S Male 00:12:40.14 06:48 80 667

81 RANSOM KAUL St. John XXIII Catholic School B78-S Male 00:12:44.72 06:51 81 582

82 TEAGAN WHEELER T’iis Nazbas Community School B78-S Male 00:12:47.95 06:52 82 640

83 TANNER SWANSON Altadena Middle School B78-S Male 00:12:49.74 06:53 83 16

84 AIDEN THATCHER Canyon Springs Stem Academy G78-S Male 00:12:50.81 06:54 84 122

85 MARCUS JACKSON Dilcon Eagles B78-S Male 00:12:52.52 06:55 85 142

86 DAISHAWN VANWINKLE Many Farms Community School B78-S Male 00:12:53.63 06:56 86 433

87 ALBERLANDO JOE Many Farms Community School B78-S Male 00:12:54.65 06:56 87 428

88 TAISHAWN BAHE MEMS Thunderbirds B78-S Male 00:12:54.72 06:56 88 458

89 XAVIER DIAZ Aprende B78-S Male 00:12:55.13 06:56 89 39

90 HAYDEN GARCIA Altadena Middle School B78-S Male 00:12:55.49 06:57 90 12

91 SEQUOYAH DESCHEENIE Mt Elden Middle School B78-S Male 00:12:57.05 06:57 91 472

92 JOHN KNOTT Gridley MS B78-S Male 00:13:00.46 06:59 92 256

93 TREVIN HARRISON Chilchinbeto Community School B78-S Male 00:13:00.78 06:59 93 126

94 TONY OSUNA Mary Belle McCorkle, AZ Male 00:13:03.98 07:01 94 728

95 CHRISTOPHER BILLIE Holbrook Roadrunners B78-S Male 00:13:05.54 07:02 95 309

96 CLAYTON RHOTON Sinagua Middle School B78-S Male 00:13:06.32 07:02 96 567

97 VALIN BOYD T’iis Nazbas Community School B78-S Male 00:13:07.17 07:03 97 635

98 STEPHON HADLEY T’iis Nazbas Community School B78-S Male 00:13:07.29 07:03 98 636

99 EMILIO HAUBERT NPA Spartans B78-S Male 00:13:09.30 07:04 99 514

100 NICAMIAH VIGIL T’iis Nazbas Community School B78-S Male 00:13:15.68 07:07 100 639

101 DELANI HANSON NPA Spartans B78-S Male 00:13:15.82 07:07 101 513

102 CAMDEN KELLUM Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (A) Male 00:13:19.80 07:10 102 357

103 CALEB RUSSELL Sinagua Middle School B78-S Male 00:13:19.93 07:10 103 568

104 SHEAMAR LEE Many Farms Community School B78-S Male 00:13:21.98 07:11 104 430

105 BEN AKRE Hillcrest Middle School B78-S Male 00:13:22.26 07:11 105 291

106 RAFAEL ESCALADE Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (A) Male 00:13:23.26 07:11 106 355

107 LUCAS HO Gavilan Peak School B78-S Male 00:13:24.54 07:12 107 223

108 DEVIN KINLECHEENIE Holbrook Roadrunners B78-S Male 00:13:25.55 07:13 108 310

109 FISCHER LURVEY Sinagua Middle School B78-S Male 00:13:26.34 07:13 109 566

110 COHEN WALLACE Canyon Springs Stem Academy B78-S Male 00:13:27.49 07:14 110 119

111 RYAN MCVAUGH Aprende B78-S Male 00:13:27.53 07:14 111 42

112 ALEX RICKERT Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (A) Male 00:13:28.39 07:14 112 359

113 GEORGE MIDDENDORF Stetson Hills B78-S Male 00:13:30.01 07:15 113 617

114 PATRICK CHEN Sonoran Foothills B78-S Male 00:13:30.60 07:15 114 98

115 JOSH NELSON BASIS Yetis B78-S Male 00:13:33.40 07:17 115 74

116 JAMES WENZEL Stetson Hills B78-S Male 00:13:35.10 07:18 116 620
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117 JACK BECKSTEAD NPA Spartans B78-S Male 00:13:38.50 07:20 117 511

118 DOMINIC TAGALOG Dodge Magnet B78-S Male 00:13:40.71 07:21 118 163

119 MILES UNDERWOOD NPA Spartans B78-S Male 00:13:41.37 07:21 119 517

120 NATHAN WOLOCHUK Hillcrest Middle School B78-S Male 00:13:44.36 07:23 120 297

121 AURY YAZZIE T’iis Nazbas Community School B78-S Male 00:13:44.44 07:23 121 641

122 PRASHAST SHARMA Dodge Magnet B78-S Male 00:13:44.88 07:23 122 162

123 GIANLUCA FUNK Canyon Springs Stem Academy B78-S Male 00:13:47.34 07:24 123 118

124 TYLER PEARSON Aprende Middle School B78-S Male 00:13:48.29 07:25 124 59

125 DYLAN BONNEY Seba Dalkai B78-S Male 00:13:50.01 07:26 125 544

126 DYLAN NEZ Blue Ridge Junior High B78-S Male 00:13:50.59 07:26 126 80

127 MYLES SPENCER T’iis Nazbas Community School B78-S Male 00:13:52.07 07:27 127 638

128 RANDALL RAMSEY Madison Park B78-S Male 00:13:52.16 07:27 128 397

129 TYLER TAPAHA Dilcon Eagles B78-S Male 00:13:54.57 07:28 129 145

130 JACK KYLE St. John XXIII Catholic School B78-S Male 00:13:56.34 07:29 130 583

131 FERNANDO SALAZAR Mary Belle McCorkle, AZ Male 00:13:59.28 07:31 131 729

132 BEN PROSPERITY Hillcrest Middle School B78-S Male 00:14:02.78 07:33 132 294

133 JOSEPH LUIS Aprende B78-S Male 00:14:03.37 07:33 133 41

134 LUCA CALERO Stetson Hills B78-S Male 00:14:06.99 07:35 134 614

135 AVERY JONES Greasewood Springs Community School B78-S Male 00:14:07.23 07:35 135 244

136 AUSTIN KING T’iis Nazbas Community School B78-S Male 00:14:09.03 07:36 136 634

137 GIOVANNI JONES Dodge Magnet B78-S Male 00:14:09.06 07:36 137 158

138 NATHAN CARLETON BASIS Yetis B78-S Male 00:14:09.24 07:36 138 70

139 MICHAEL WATERS Dodge Magnet B78-S Male 00:14:10.13 07:37 139 164

140 PARKER NICKLES Dodge Magnet B78-S Male 00:14:11.32 07:37 140 159

141 RENZO MORAN St. John XXIII Catholic School B78-S Male 00:14:13.04 07:38 141 585

142 MOSHE EVANS Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (A) Male 00:14:13.81 07:39 142 356

143 CAVIN BEGAY Greasewood Springs Community School B78-S Male 00:14:14.46 07:39 143 242

144 TROY KING Many Farms Community School B78-S Male 00:14:14.88 07:39 144 429

145 JACOB ARCHER Sonoran Foothills B78-S Male 00:14:15.01 07:39 145 96

146 LOGAN BEGAY Holbrook Roadrunners B78-S Male 00:14:18.19 07:41 146 308

147 NICHOLAS TOUCHINE Greasewood Springs Community School B78-S Male 00:14:20.71 07:42 147 245

148 LANDON SMITH Heritage Middle School B78-S Male 00:14:22.57 07:43 148 282

149 P.K. HOPPE Gavilan Peak School B78-S Male 00:14:26.76 07:45 149 224

150 LINCOLN BALDONADO Sierra Verde B78-S Male 00:14:27.74 07:46 150 564

151 ANGEL COY Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (A) Male 00:14:30.06 07:47 151 354

152 ANTONE ANTONIO Dilcon Eagles B78-S Male 00:14:34.62 07:50 152 140

153 PORTER RAU Arizona, US Male 00:14:46.27 07:56 153 723

154 SEB CARTER Altadena Middle School B78-S Male 00:14:49.17 07:57 154 9

155 JACKSON KNIPPERS Blue Ridge Junior High B78-S Male 00:14:49.61 07:58 155 79

156 HUDSON MARTIN Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (A) Male 00:14:49.71 07:58 156 358

157 ROYSTON TOM Many Farms Community School B78-S Male 00:14:59.98 08:03 157 432

continued on next page

Nov 4, 2019 11:37:45am EST 4



Boy’s 7th-8th School Champs Overall Results Arizona Youth Cross Country Championships

concluded from previous page

OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK BIB

158 GRANT NICHOLLS Hillcrest Middle School B78-S Male 00:15:09.38 08:08 158 293

159 ZACH MCCAIN Dodge Magnet B78-S Male 00:15:10.06 08:09 159 165

160 HARRISON KESSENICH BASIS Yetis B78-S Male 00:15:11.39 08:09 160 73

161 JARVAY BEGAY Greasewood Springs Community School B78-S Male 00:15:12.48 08:10 161 240

162 JOSE COLON Madison Park B78-S Male 00:15:13.07 08:10 162 394

163 CADEN SARVER Sonoran Foothills B78-S Male 00:15:13.40 08:10 163 101

164 JERVON BEGAY Greasewood Springs Community School B78-S Male 00:15:16.33 08:12 164 241

165 JAXSON GORDON NPA Spartans B78-S Male 00:15:16.67 08:12 165 512

166 CADEN FISH Blue Ridge Junior High B78-S Male 00:15:17.90 08:13 166 77

167 KADE LISZEWSKI St. John XXIII Catholic School B78-S Male 00:15:23.55 08:16 167 584

168 JOSH JAEGER Mary Belle McCorkle, AZ Male 00:15:25.04 08:17 168 731

169 MARCO SALCIDO Dodge Magnet B78-S Male 00:15:25.18 08:17 169 161

170 JACKSON WHEELER Altadena Middle School B78-S Male 00:15:28.29 08:18 170 10

171 IAN LEO Ganado Middle School Hornets B78-S Male 00:15:39.04 08:24 171 204

172 AUSTIN VAUGHN Sonoran Foothills B78-S Male 00:15:49.70 08:30 172 102

173 JIMI LISTON Mary Belle McCorkle, AZ Male 00:15:50.85 08:31 173 732

174 RUBEN MORELOCK Mary Belle McCorkle, AZ Male 00:15:51.36 08:31 174 730

175 LUKE SNIDER BASIS Yetis B78-S Male 00:15:52.32 08:31 175 75

176 JAYTHAN RAYNA Madison Park B78-S Male 00:15:54.33 08:32 176 398

177 LUKE WILSON Gavilan Peak School B78-S Male 00:16:04.71 08:38 177 225

178 DAVID HAYES Northland Preparatory Academy B78-S Male 00:16:09.23 08:40 178 509

179 LEONARDO MUNOZ Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (B) Male 00:16:09.85 08:41 179 364

180 CARLOS CARBAJAL Madison Park B78-S Male 00:16:14.60 08:43 180 393

181 ANDREW URQUHART Stetson Hills B78-S Male 00:16:17.86 08:45 181 619

182 RYLAN BIXLER Sonoran Foothills B78-S Male 00:16:19.49 08:46 182 97

183 CAYDEN JOSEPH Hotevilla Bacavi Community Sch B78-S Male 00:16:20.35 08:46 183 319

184 AVRON ANTONE Santa Rosa Day School B78-S Male 00:16:48.07 09:01 184 539

185 JORDAN MORENO St. John XXIII Catholic School B78-S Male 00:16:56.66 09:06 185 586

186 KARDELL MORRIS Holbrook Roadrunners B78-S Male 00:17:03.80 09:10 186 305

187 GAGE REVERE Sonoran Foothills B78-S Male 00:17:44.36 09:31 187 100

188 JACK GOLDSTEIN BASIS Yetis B78-S Male 00:17:44.80 09:32 188 72

189 KYLE BRONCATI Gavilan Peak School B78-S Male 00:17:45.46 09:32 189 221

190 RYDER BEGAY Ganado Middle School Hornets B78-S Male 00:18:09.88 09:45 190 200

191 MICHAEL ROMERO Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (B) Male 00:18:15.94 09:48 191 365

192 AUSTIN FRIEDMAN Gavilan Peak School B78-S Male 00:19:44.19 10:36 192 222

193 JOSE CAMPOS Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (B) Male 00:20:29.71 11:00 193 362
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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

1 Gridley MS B78-S Team Score: 84

JAYDEN FALLWELL 00:10:24.86 1

MATTHEW CUGINI 00:11:12.95 7

BRENDAN RAMIEZ 00:11:16.90 10

DORIAN RIVERA-GONZALES 00:11:44.30 24

NATHAN HENANDEZ 00:12:11.68 42

JOSEPH HERNANDEZ 00:12:30.73 (56)

JOHN KNOTT 00:13:00.46 (72)

2 Heritage Middle School B78-S Team Score: 129

JAVIER JOHNS 00:11:10.46 6

BRODY RYAN 00:11:41.76 23

QUENTON METZ 00:11:45.09 25

DOMINIC ROLISON 00:11:47.44 29

TONY HACKE 00:12:15.56 46

continued on next page
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BEN TUPPER 00:12:30.30 (55)

PRESTON GREEN 00:12:34.00 (58)

3 Sinagua Middle School B78-S Team Score: 137

COLE TROXLER 00:10:50.77 2

MCKAY DUNN 00:11:28.92 17

TYLER TROXLER 00:11:36.23 21

IVAN ZALDIVAR 00:11:39.92 22

CLAYTON RHOTON 00:13:06.32 75

CALEB RUSSELL 00:13:19.93 (82)

FISCHER LURVEY 00:13:26.34 (88)

4 MEMS Thunderbirds B78-S Team Score: 167

ZACH BIAH 00:11:33.69 20

MALAKU PEARSON 00:11:45.70 26

LOGAN OTHON 00:11:58.65 36

MARIANO BIRDNO 00:12:03.29 38

JOE BEITLER 00:12:16.07 47

DONNY DENT 00:12:19.48 (49)

TAISHAWN BAHE 00:12:54.72 (69)

5 Aprende B78-S Team Score: 182

FELIPE JUE 00:11:17.50 11

SEAN WATERS 00:11:24.03 15
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STEPHEN BROWN 00:11:53.93 33

ANTONIO ARELLANO 00:12:24.76 53

XAVIER DIAZ 00:12:55.13 70

RYAN MCVAUGH 00:13:27.53 (89)

JOSEPH LUIS 00:14:03.37 (108)

6 Altadena Middle School B78-S Team Score: 187

KADEN EVANS 00:10:52.98 3

TJ STRUBBE 00:11:22.70 14

BARRETT REGINALD 00:12:12.12 43

NATHYN WEINMANN 00:12:39.92 62

TANNER SWANSON 00:12:49.74 65

HAYDEN GARCIA 00:12:55.49 (71)

SEB CARTER 00:14:49.17 (126)

7 Ganado Middle School Hornets B78-S Team Score: 189

BRENDON JAMES 00:11:19.85 12

GILBERT HOSKIE 00:11:53.36 31

CLINTON BEGAY 00:12:03.79 41

DANTE GISHAL 00:12:21.09 51

LANDON TODECHINIE 00:12:28.44 54

IAN LEO 00:15:39.04 (141)

RYDER BEGAY 00:18:09.88 (155)
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8 Holbrook Roadrunners B78-S Team Score: 226

TRISTEN ATTAKAI 00:11:46.31 27

LEYTON TOM 00:11:53.39 32

KENNETH NEZ 00:11:56.48 34

WILLIAM NEZ 00:12:38.12 59

CHRISTOPHER BILLIE 00:13:05.54 74

DEVIN KINLECHEENIE 00:13:25.55 (87)

LOGAN BEGAY 00:14:18.19 (120)

9 Many Farms Community School B78-S Team Score: 261

KRISTEN LEE 00:11:03.61 4

AIDEN ALONZO 00:12:03.70 39

DAISHAWN VANWINKLE 00:12:53.63 67

ALBERLANDO JOE 00:12:54.65 68

SHEAMAR LEE 00:13:21.98 83

TROY KING 00:14:14.88 (118)

ROYSTON TOM 00:14:59.98 (129)

10 Stetson Hills B78-S Team Score: 269

EZRA PINGITORE 00:11:16.13 8

ISAAC LIMBAUGH 00:11:27.34 16

CARTER MEZA 00:12:38.12 60

GEORGE MIDDENDORF 00:13:30.01 91

JAMES WENZEL 00:13:35.10 94
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LUCA CALERO 00:14:06.99 (109)

ANDREW URQUHART 00:16:17.86 (149)

11 Hillcrest Middle School B78-S Team Score: 283

ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ 00:11:30.98 18

JACK SMITH 00:11:56.74 35

QUINTON BREUER 00:12:17.21 48

BEN AKRE 00:13:22.26 84

NATHAN WOLOCHUK 00:13:44.36 98

BEN PROSPERITY 00:14:02.78 (107)

GRANT NICHOLLS 00:15:09.38 (130)

12 T’iis Nazbas Community School B78-S Team Score: 353

DAIMIAN HASKIE 00:12:32.82 57

TEAGAN WHEELER 00:12:47.95 64

VALIN BOYD 00:13:07.17 76

STEPHON HADLEY 00:13:07.29 77

NICAMIAH VIGIL 00:13:15.68 79

AURY YAZZIE 00:13:44.44 (99)

MYLES SPENCER 00:13:52.07 (102)

13 Dilcon Eagles B78-S Team Score: 369

KASEY MONROE 00:11:50.27 30

DAVON SOKE 00:12:13.30 45
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MARCUS JACKSON 00:12:52.52 66

TYLER TAPAHA 00:13:54.57 104

ANTONE ANTONIO 00:14:34.62 124

14 Mary Belle McCorkle B78-S Team Score: 374

AIDAN WHETTON 00:11:07.28 5

JOSH RODRIGUEZ 00:12:20.60 50

TONY OSUNA 00:13:03.98 73

FERNANDO SALAZAR 00:13:59.28 106

JOSH JAEGER 00:15:25.04 140

JIMI LISTON 00:15:50.85 (143)

RUBEN MORELOCK 00:15:51.36 (144)

15 BASIS Yetis B78-S Team Score: 374

MCLANE BAILLIE 00:11:16.43 9

JACK ENGELTHALER 00:11:47.32 28

JOSH NELSON 00:13:33.40 93

NATHAN CARLETON 00:14:09.24 112

HARRISON KESSENICH 00:15:11.39 132

LUKE SNIDER 00:15:52.32 (145)

JACK GOLDSTEIN 00:17:44.80 (153)

16 Leading Edge Academy- Maricopa B78-S (A) Team Score: 391

ELIJAH TANON 00:11:31.57 19
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CAMDEN KELLUM 00:13:19.80 81

RAFAEL ESCALADE 00:13:23.26 85

ALEX RICKERT 00:13:28.39 90

MOSHE EVANS 00:14:13.81 116

ANGEL COY 00:14:30.06 (123)

HUDSON MARTIN 00:14:49.71 (128)

17 NPA Spartans B78-S Team Score: 402

ANDREW HUTTON 00:12:21.53 52

EMILIO HAUBERT 00:13:09.30 78

DELANI HANSON 00:13:15.82 80

JACK BECKSTEAD 00:13:38.50 95

MILES UNDERWOOD 00:13:41.37 97

JAXSON GORDON 00:15:16.67 (137)

18 Dodge Magnet B78-S Team Score: 460

JUAN OZUNA CASTILLO 00:12:03.74 40

DOMINIC TAGALOG 00:13:40.71 96

PRASHAST SHARMA 00:13:44.88 100

GIOVANNI JONES 00:14:09.06 111

MICHAEL WATERS 00:14:10.13 113

PARKER NICKLES 00:14:11.32 (114)

ZACH MCCAIN 00:15:10.06 (131)
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19 Madison Park B78-S Team Score: 481

COLE GRESHAM 00:12:01.77 37

VICTOR MUNOZ 00:12:39.60 61

RANDALL RAMSEY 00:13:52.16 103

JOSE COLON 00:15:13.07 134

JAYTHAN RAYNA 00:15:54.33 146

CARLOS CARBAJAL 00:16:14.60 (148)

20 Blue Ridge Junior High B78-S Team Score: 504

SAWYER HYER 00:11:22.07 13

DYLAN NEZ 00:13:50.59 101

PORTER RAU 00:14:46.27 125

JACKSON KNIPPERS 00:14:49.61 127

CADEN FISH 00:15:17.90 138

21 Sonoran Foothills B78-S Team Score: 532

DALTON HILL 00:12:13.05 44

PATRICK CHEN 00:13:30.60 92

JACOB ARCHER 00:14:15.01 119

CADEN SARVER 00:15:13.40 135

AUSTIN VAUGHN 00:15:49.70 142

RYLAN BIXLER 00:16:19.49 (150)

GAGE REVERE 00:17:44.36 (152)
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22 St. John XXIII Catholic School B78-S Team Score: 573

RANSOM KAUL 00:12:44.72 63

JACK KYLE 00:13:56.34 105

RENZO MORAN 00:14:13.04 115

KADE LISZEWSKI 00:15:23.55 139

JORDAN MORENO 00:16:56.66 151

23 Greasewood Springs Community School B78-S Team Score: 617

AVERY JONES 00:14:07.23 110

CAVIN BEGAY 00:14:14.46 117

NICHOLAS TOUCHINE 00:14:20.71 121

JARVAY BEGAY 00:15:12.48 133

JERVON BEGAY 00:15:16.33 136

24 Gavilan Peak School B78-S Team Score: 665

LUCAS HO 00:13:24.54 86

P.K. HOPPE 00:14:26.76 122

LUKE WILSON 00:16:04.71 147

KYLE BRONCATI 00:17:45.46 154

AUSTIN FRIEDMAN 00:19:44.19 156
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